

Republic of the Philippines
 Department of the Interior and Local Government
ABSTRACT OF BIDS AS CALCULATED

Project Name:
 Approved Budget for the Contract:
 The BIDS Opened on: _____

No.	DESCRIPTION	SUPPLIERS	MCJEB TRADING				WMJ TRADING		JAJO GEN. MERCHANDISNG	
		CANVASSER	QUOTATIONS							
		QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT	
	Assorted T-Shirt with Printing	460	pcs	190.00	87,400.00	195.00	89,700.00	200.00	92,000.00	

No.	DESCRIPTION	SUPPLIERS	ALCEL CONSTRUCTION				DONGPONG CONSTRUCTION		GED CONSTRUCTION	
		CANVASSER	QUOTATIONS							
		QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT	
	2 x 6 x 12 G.L	5	pcs	516.00	2,580.00	515.00	2,575.00	520.00	2,600.00	
	2 x 4 x 12 G.L	5	pcs	344.00	1,720.00	345.00	1,725.00	345.00	1,725.00	
	2 x 3 x 12 G.L	10	pcs	258.00	2,580.00	260.00	2,600.00	260.00	2,600.00	
	Ridge roll (90.40)	3	pcs	280.00	840.00	280.00	840.00	280.00	840.00	
	Mix CWN	23	kgs	70.00	1,610.00	75.00	1,725.00	75.00	1,725.00	
	Umbrella nail	5	kgs	95.00	475.00	100.00	500.00	95.00	475.00	
	G.I pipe 3'S-40	2	pcs	2,950.00	5,900.00	3,000.00	6,000.00	2,950.00	5,900.00	
	Cement	30	bags	225.00	6,750.00	225.00	6,750.00	225.00	6,750.00	
	Screened sand	15	cu.m	600.00	9,000.00	600.00	9,000.00	600.00	9,000.00	
	1/4 marine plywood	20	pcs	430.00	8,600.00	430.00	8,600.00	435.00	8,700.00	
	2 x 2 x 10 G.L	63	pcs	143.00	9,009.00	145.00	9,135.00	145.00	9,135.00	
	Concrete nail	2	kgs	105.00	210.00	105.00	210.00	105.00	210.00	
	Corr. GI sheet GA26 x 12 (.40)	12	pcs	540.00	6,480.00	540.00	6,480.00	545.00	6,540.00	
	LABOR			16,730.00	55,754.00	16,905.00	56,140.00	19,670.00	56,200.00	

No.	DESCRIPTION	SUPPLIERS	ALCEL CONSTRUCTION		JAJO GEN. MDSE		DONGPONG CONSTRUCTION	
		CANVASSER	QUOTATIONS					
		QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE

		QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT
	One (1) year Fortinet Service Support License Renewal Includes: 8x5 Hardware Return and Place, Firmware Upgrade, 8x5 Enhanced support , AV, IPS, Web Content Filtering and AS	1	unit	88,980.00	88,980.00	94,160.00	94,160.00	96,340.00	96,340.00

No.	DESCRIPTION	SUPPLIERS	HUNDRED ISLANDS SERVICE STATION			PETRON GAS STATION		PRIME ENERGY	
		CANVASSER							
QUOTATIONS									
		QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT
	Power Diesel	4,000	ltrs	49.83	199,320.00	49.84	199,360.00	49.85	199,400.00

No.	DESCRIPTION	SUPPLIERS	ELSIE BALAN NEWSTAND			BECKY'S SCHOOL SUPPLIES AND MDSE.		NET MAGAZINE	
		CANVASSER							
QUOTATIONS									
		QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT
	1 year subscription of newspaper and magazine				108,000.00		140,000.00		170,000.00

No.	DESCRIPTION	SUPPLIERS	WMJ TRADING			ARLENE GEN. MDSE		MCJEB TRADING	
		CANVASSER							
QUOTATIONS									
		QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT
	Descktop Computer Specification: Intel Core 13 Processor 13-540, 3.0hhz/2gb DDR3 640gb SATA drive at 7200 RPM supermulti SATA drive w/light scribe technology ATI radeon HD 5450 series graphics w/517mb DDR HDMI port-VGAn via dapter	2	units	43,500.00	87,000.00	44,000.00	88,000.00	45,000.00	90,000.00

Equipment				19,350.00		25,000.00		26,000.00
Processing Permit (including payment to PANELCO)				10,000.00		12,000.00		15,000.00
Billboard				2,000.00		3,500.00		4,000.00
				162,737.80		180,500.00		187,000.00

FEBRUARY

No.	DESCRIPTION	SUPPLIERS	ALAMINOS COMMUNITY BROADCASTING			SWARA SUG MEDIA CORP.		CONSOLIDATED	
		CANVASSER	CORP.					BROADCASTING SYSTEM	
		QUOTATIONS							
		QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT
	Airtime Charges	12	months	16,666.67	200,000.04	19,166.67	230,000.04	20,833.33	249,999.96
	Talent Fee (CO-anchor)	12	months	2,000.00	24,000.00	2,500.00	30,000.00	2,500.00	30,000.00
					224,000.04		260,000.04		279,999.96

No.	DESCRIPTION	SUPPLIERS	HUNDRED ISLANDS SERVICE STATION			PETRON GAS		PRIME ENERGY	
		CANVASSER							
		QUOTATIONS							
		QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT
	Power Diesel	4000	liters	48.99	195,960.00	49.00	196,000.00	49.01	196,040.00

No.	DESCRIPTION	SUPPLIERS	ARLENE DE LEON GEN. MDSE			WMJ TRADING		MCJEB TRADING	
		CANVASSER							
		QUOTATIONS							
		QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT
	Folder long	200	pcs	3.80	760.00	4.60	920.00	4.80	960.00
	Brown envelope long	200	pcs	2.50	500.00	3.50	700.00	3.60	720.00
	Ballpen black	200	pcs	6.00	1,200.00	6.50	1,300.00	7.00	1,400.00
	Signpen mygel black	60	pcs	39.50	2,370.00	40.00	2,400.00	45.00	2,700.00
	Signpen mygel red	24	pcs	39.50	948.00	40.00	960.00	45.00	1,080.00
	Pentel pen black	24	pcs	49.50	1,188.00	50.00	1,200.00	52.00	1,248.00
	Pentel pen red	12	pcs	49.50	594.00	50.00	600.00	52.00	624.00
	Dater stamp	3	pcs	270.00	810.00	275.00	825.00	280.00	840.00
	HP ink #97	10	pcs	1,850.00	18,500.00	1,850.00	18,500.00	1,880.00	18,800.00
	HP ink #96	10	pcs	1,750.00	17,500.00	1,750.00	17,500.00	1,780.00	17,800.00

	HP ink #920 black	15	pcs	1,150.00	17,250.00	1,200.00	18,000.00	1,250.00	18,750.00
	HP ink # 920 magenta	8	pcs	1,250.00	10,000.00	1,250.00	10,000.00	1,280.00	10,240.00
	HP ink #920 cyan	8	pcs	1,250.00	10,000.00	1,250.00	10,000.00	1,280.00	10,240.00
	HP ink #920 yellow	8	pcs	1,250.00	10,000.00	1,250.00	10,000.00	1,280.00	10,240.00
	Special board paper	200	pcs	6.00	1,200.00	6.00	1,200.00	7.00	1,400.00
	Bookpaper short	10	rms	175.00	1,750.00	175.00	1,750.00	180.00	1,800.00
	Scissor HD	5	pcs	125.00	625.00	130.00	650.00	135.00	675.00
	Staple wire #35	10	bxs	35.00	350.00	35.00	350.00	40.00	400.00
	Staple remover	5	pcs	40.00	200.00	40.00	200.00	45.00	225.00
	Stapler machine HD 50/50	5	pcs	280.00	1,400.00	280.00	1,400.00	285.00	1,425.00
	Correction pen (rolling ball metal tip)	12	pcs	125.00	1,500.00	125.00	1,500.00	130.00	1,560.00
	Permaflin carbon paper long	5	bxs	670.00	3,350.00	675.00	3,375.00	680.00	3,400.00
	Stabilo boss	12	pcs	39.50	474.00	40.00	480.00	45.00	540.00
	Paper clip small	5	bxs	20.00	100.00	20.00	100.00	45.00	225.00
	Paper clip jumbo	5	bxs	35.00	175.00	35.00	175.00	37.00	185.00
	Stamp pad big artline	3	pcs	270.00	810.00	270.00	810.00	275.00	825.00
	Stamp papd ink artline	8	bot	140.00	1,120.00	140.00	1,120.00	143.00	1,144.00
	Elmers glue big	10	bot	39.50	395.00	40.00	400.00	42.00	420.00
	Alcohol	15	bot	72.50	1,087.50	72.50	1,087.50	73.00	1,095.00
	CD-RW	50	pcs	65.00	3,250.00	65.00	3,250.00	68.00	3,400.00
	Scotch tape Big 2'	10	rolls	45.00	450.00	45.00	450.00	48.00	480.00
	Scotch tape 1'	5	rolls	25.00	125.00	25.00	125.00	26.00	130.00
	Paper cutter (HD)	1	unit	1,750.00	1,750.00	1,950.00	1,950.00	1,980.00	1,980.00
	Paper cutter (L500)	5	pcs	145.00	725.00	145.00	725.00	148.00	740.00
	ruler 12'	5	pcs	25.00	125.00	25.00	125.00	28.00	140.00
	ruler 24	5	pcs	45.00	225.00	45.00	225.00	46.00	230.00
	Glade air freshener	3	bot	239.00	717.00	240.00	720.00	245.00	735.00
	Staple wire HD-3LS-13mm	2	pcs	150.00	300.00	150.00	300.00	180.00	360.00
	Double sided tape	5	rolls	75.00	375.00	75.00	375.00	76.00	380.00
	Push pin	5	bxs	35.00	175.00	35.00	175.00	38.00	190.00
	Paper fastener plastic	5	bxs	40.00	200.00	40.00	200.00	45.00	225.00
	Tissue paper	36	rolls	13.50	486.00	14.00	504.00	15.00	540.00
	Steel pen	10	pck	25.00	250.00	25.00	250.00	28.00	280.00
	T-fire tech pen	10	bxs	16.00	160.00	25.00	250.00	20.00	200.00
	Mongol pencil	120	pcs	6.00	720.00	6.00	720.00	7.00	840.00
					116,189.50		117,846.50		121,811.00

No	DESCRIPTION	SUPPLIERS	ARLENE DE LEON GEN. MDSE	JAO GENERAL MDSE.	WMJ TRADING
		CANVASSER			

NO.	DESCRIPTION	QUOTATIONS							
		QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT
	# 8 AWG type TW	750	m	75.00	56,250.00	78.00	58,500.00	79.00	59,250.00
	1/2 PVC pipe	174	pcs	95.00	16,530.00	97.00	16,878.00	98.00	17,052.00
	1 1/4 PVC pipe	1	pc	275.00	275.00	280.00	280.00	285.00	285.00
	1/2 PVC adopter	40	pcs	25.00	1,000.00	30.00	1,200.00	35.00	1,400.00
	1/2 PVC elbow	72	pcs	25.00	1,800.00	30.00	2,160.00	35.00	2,520.00
	1/2 PVC clamp	100	pcs	3.00	300.00	4.00	400.00	5.00	500.00
	1 1/4 PVC clamp	8	pcs	6.00	48.00	7.00	56.00	8.00	64.00
	1 1/4 adapter w/ nut	2	pcs	45.00	90.00	48.00	96.00	50.00	100.00
	1/2 PVC adapter w/lock nut	40	pcs	45.00	1,800.00	48.00	1,920.00	50.00	2,000.00
	Entrance cap 1 1/4	2	pcs	55.00	110.00	60.00	120.00	65.00	130.00
	THW #14	4	m	200.00	800.00	215.00	860.00	230.00	920.00
	Electric tape	10	rolls	45.00	450.00	47.00	470.00	48.00	480.00
	Gutter	2	pcs	900.00	1,800.00	950.00	1,900.00	1,200.00	2,400.00
					81,253.00		84,840.00		87,101.00

No.	DESCRIPTION	SUPPLIERS	ARLENE DE LEON GEN. MDSE		JAJO GENERAL MDSE.		WMJ TRADING		
		CANVASSER							
		QUOTATIONS							
		QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT
	Airconditioning unit 2.5HP	2	units	29,960.00	59,920.00	31,500.00	63,000.00	32,800.00	65,600.00
	Aircon grills	2	units	3,000.00	6,000.00	3,200.00	6,400.00	3,500.00	7,000.00
	TW #5.5 mm2	50	meters	44.00	2,200.00	45.00	2,250.00	48.00	2,400.00
	Aircon outlet	2	sets	315.00	630.00	320.00	640.00	325.00	650.00
	Surface box	2	pcs	65.00	130.00	68.00	136.00	70.00	140.00
	Plastic molding #1	8	pcs	120.00	960.00	125.00	1,000.00	130.00	1,040.00
	Tox w/ screw #6	30	pcs	2.00	60.00	3.00	90.00	4.00	120.00
	Electric tape	1	roll	40.00	40.00	45.00	45.00	50.00	50.00
	Fabricated analoc frame 1 & 3/4 x 4'	2	pcs	4,880.00	9,760.00	5,100.00	10,200.00	5,300.00	10,600.00
					79,700.00		83,761.00		87,600.00

MARCH

No.	DESCRIPTION	SUPPLIERS	SILVERIO'S LIGHT AND SOUNDS		PODIUM BAND		KING PATRICK BAND		
		CANVASSER							
		QUOTATIONS							
		QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT

	Musical Band and Sound System	10		27,500.00	275,000.00	28,000.00	280,000.00	28,500.00	285,000.00
--	-------------------------------	----	--	-----------	-------------------	-----------	-------------------	-----------	-------------------

No.	DESCRIPTION	SUPPLIERS		WMJ TRADING		ARLENE DE LEON GEN. MDSE		MCJEB TRADING	
		CANVASSER							
		QUOTATIONS							
		QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT
	HP ink #704 black	5	pcs	1,050.00	5,250.00	1,070.00	5,350.00	1,080.00	5,400.00
	HP ink #704 colored	5	pcs	1,150.00	5,750.00	1,170.00	5,850.00	1,185.00	5,925.00
	HP ink # 703 black	6	pcs	1,050.00	6,300.00	1,070.00	6,420.00	1,080.00	6,480.00
	HP ink # 703 colored	6	pcs	1,150.00	6,900.00	1,170.00	7,020.00	1,185.00	7,110.00
	Flash drive 8gb	1	pcs	2,850.00	2,850.00	2,900.00	2,900.00	2,950.00	2,950.00
	Ballpen	98	pcs	6.00	588.00	7.00	686.00	8.00	784.00
	Pilot ballpen	24	pcs	22.50	540.00	23.00	552.00	25.00	600.00
	Record book 200 pp	3	pcs	65.00	195.00	68.00	204.00	70.00	210.00
	Record book 300 pp	8	pcs	75.00	600.00	78.00	624.00	80.00	640.00
	Correction fluid	3	bot	40.00	120.00	42.00	126.00	45.00	135.00
	Double adhesive tape	10	rolls	75.00	750.00	76.00	760.00	80.00	800.00
	Celluloid	1	rolls	600.00	600.00	620.00	620.00	625.00	625.00
	Packaging tape	8	rolls	45.00	360.00	48.00	384.00	50.00	400.00
	Scotch tape 1	10	rolls	25.00	250.00	27.00	270.00	30.00	300.00
	Paper clip small	1	bx	15.00	15.00	17.00	17.00	20.00	20.00
	Paper clip Jumbo	1	bx	25.00	25.00	26.00	26.00	28.00	28.00
	Staple wire #35	3	bx	40.00	120.00	42.00	126.00	45.00	135.00
	Scissor	6	pcs	120.00	720.00	125.00	750.00	130.00	780.00
	Ordinary ID	50	pcs	10.00	500.00	11.00	550.00	15.00	750.00
	Air Freshener	10	bots	229.00	2,290.00	230.00	2,300.00	235.00	2,350.00
	Toilet bowl cleaner tuff	25	bots	270.00	6,750.00	275.00	6,875.00	280.00	7,000.00
	Alcohol	24	bots	79.50	1,908.00	80.00	1,920.00	85.00	2,040.00
	Dishwashing liquid	20	bots	69.50	1,390.00	70.00	1,400.00	75.00	1,500.00
	Tissue paper	60	pcs	12.50	750.00	14.00	840.00	15.00	900.00
	deodorizer	100	pcs	38.50	3,850.00	39.00	3,900.00	40.00	4,000.00
	Garbage bag XXI	2000	pcs	8.50	17,000.00	10.00	20,000.00	12.00	24,000.00
	Garbage bag large	200	pcs	7.00	1,400.00	8.00	1,600.00	9.00	1,800.00
	Ariel Powder	450	pck	13.50	6,075.00	15.00	6,750.00	18.00	8,100.00
	Tide bar	10	pcs	32.00	320.00	34.00	340.00	35.00	350.00
	Detergent powder	2	cls	175.00	350.00	180.00	360.00	190.00	380.00
	Toilet brush	15	pcs	40.00	600.00	45.00	675.00	46.00	690.00

	Toilet pump	10	pcs	45.00	450.00	46.00	460.00	48.00	480.00
	Hand brush	10	pcs	40.00	400.00	45.00	450.00	48.00	480.00
	Mop head w/ handle	5	pcs	250.00	1,250.00	255.00	1,275.00	260.00	1,300.00
	Broom stick	50	pcs	25.00	1,250.00	26.00	1,300.00	30.00	1,500.00
	Soft broom	5	pcs	140.00	700.00	145.00	725.00	150.00	750.00
	Pail	10	pcs	130.00	1,300.00	135.00	1,350.00	140.00	1,400.00
	Dipper	10	pcs	35.00	350.00	38.00	380.00	40.00	400.00
	Dust pan	10	pcs	45.00	450.00	48.00	480.00	50.00	500.00
	Fanbelt	2	pcs	140.00	280.00	145.00	290.00	150.00	300.00
	Flat iron	1	pc	450.00	450.00	480.00	480.00	520.00	520.00
	Ironing board	1	pc	550.00	550.00	570.00	570.00	180.00	180.00
	Hand saw	2	pcs	280.00	560.00	290.00	580.00	295.00	590.00
	Muriatic Acid	25	bots	79.50	1,987.50	80.00	2,000.00	85.00	2,125.00
					85,093.50		90,535.00		97,707.00

No.	DESCRIPTION	SUPPLIERS		WMJ TRADING		ARLENE DE LEON GEN. MDSE		MCJEB TRADING	
		CANVASSER							
		QUOTATIONS							
		QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT
	HP ink# 704 black	18	pcs	1,050.00	18,900.00	1,100.00	19,800.00	1,150.00	20,700.00
	HP ink# 704 colored	12	pcs	1,150.00	13,800.00	1,200.00	14,400.00	1,250.00	15,000.00
	Bookpaper long	24	rms	185.00	4,440.00	185.00	4,440.00	190.00	4,560.00
	Bookpaper short	24	rms	175.00	4,200.00	175.00	4,200.00	180.00	4,320.00
	Ballpen, pilot black	72	pcs	22.50	1,620.00	23.00	1,656.00	23.00	1,656.00
	Lettehead w/logo w/city councilor name	12	pads	950.00	11,400.00	980.00	11,760.00	950.00	11,400.00
	Glass cleaner	18	bots	145.00	2,610.00	145.00	2,610.00	150.00	2,700.00
	Correction pen	24	pcs	125.00	3,000.00	130.00	3,120.00	145.00	3,480.00
	Speciality paper	24	packs	65.00	1,560.00	70.00	1,680.00	70.00	1,680.00
					61,530.00		63,666.00		65,496.00

No.	DESCRIPTION	SUPPLIERS		WMJ TRADING		ARLENE DE LEON GEN. MDSE		MCJEB TRADING	
		CANVASSER							
		QUOTATIONS							
		QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT
	Badminton Shuttlecock	20	tubes	650.00	13,000.00	655.00	13,100.00	660.00	13,200.00
	Badminton & Tennis Over Grip	50	pcs	75.00	3,750.00	78.00	3,900.00	83.00	4,150.00
	Yonex Badminton Racket	3	pcs	2,000.00	6,000.00	2,005.00	6,015.00	2,010.00	6,030.00
	Tennis Racket String	10	pcs	400.00	4,000.00	405.00	4,050.00	410.00	4,100.00
	Badminton Racket String	10	pcs	400.00	4,000.00	405.00	4,050.00	410.00	4,100.00

	Lawn Tennis Ball	10	tubes	400.00	4,000.00	405.00	4,050.00	410.00	4,100.00
	Table Tennis Rubber	10	pcs	969.00	9,690.00	970.00	9,700.00	975.00	9,750.00
	Table Tennis Balls (nittaku 3 star 40m	100	pcs	40.00	4,000.00	45.00	4,500.00	50.00	5,000.00
	Official Mikasa Volleyball Ball	10	pcs	2,200.00	22,000.00	2,205.00	22,050.00	2,210.00	22,100.00
	Practice Ball Molten leather	10	pcs	1,200.00	12,000.00	1,205.00	12,050.00	1,210.00	12,100.00
	Sipa Ball (marathon brand)	5	pcs	700.00	3,500.00	705.00	3,525.00	710.00	3,550.00
	Sepak takraw Ball (marathon brand)	10	pcs	700.00	7,000.00	705.00	7,050.00	710.00	7,100.00
	Basketball Ball (molten GF7)	4	pcs	2,000.00	8,000.00	2,005.00	8,020.00	2,010.00	8,040.00
	Starting Cap, high power	2	boxes	550.00	1,100.00	555.00	1,110.00	560.00	1,120.00
	Pistol (starting gun)	1	pc	3,000.00	3,000.00	3,000.00	3,000.00	3,005.00	3,005.00
					105,040.00		106,170.00		107,445.00

No.	DESCRIPTION	SUPPLIERS		ALAMINOS CITY DIVISION MULTI-PURPOSE		CHIEMPCO		CAROL EATERY AND REFRESHMENT	
		CANVASSER		COOP.					
		QUOTATIONS							
		QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT
	Snacks am-pm x 8 days	250	pax	30.00	60,000.00	32.00	64,000.00	31.00	62,000.00
	Breakfast x 8 days	250	pax	40.00	80,000.00	43.00	86,000.00	44.00	88,000.00
	Lunch x 8 days	250	pax	40.00	80,000.00	43.00	86,000.00	44.00	88,000.00
	Dinner x 8 days	250	pax	40.00	80,000.00	43.00	86,000.00	44.00	88,000.00
					300,000.00		322,000.00		326,000.00

No.	DESCRIPTION	SUPPLIERS		WMJ TRADING		ARLENE DE LEON GEN. MDSE		MCJEB TRADING	
		CANVASSER							
		QUOTATIONS							
		QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT
	Fish Net	25	rolls	3,500.00	87,500.00	3,600.00	90,000.00	3,700.00	92,500.00

No.	DESCRIPTION	SUPPLIERS		WMJ TRADING		ARLENE DE LEON GEN. MDSE		MCJEB TRADING	
		CANVASSER							
		QUOTATIONS							
		QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT
	Senior Citizen Booklet-Medicines	1000	pcs	42.00	42,000.00	44.00	44,000.00	45.00	45,000.00
	Senior Citizen Booklet-Gri	1000	pcs	42.00	42,000.00	44.00	44,000.00	45.00	45,000.00
					84,000.00		88,000.00		90,000.00

No.	DESCRIPTION	SUPPLIERS	WMJ TRADING			ARLENE DE LEON GEN. MDSE		MCJEB TRADING	
		CANVASSER							
		QUOTATIONS							
		QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT
	Polo shirts	250	pcs	380.00	95,000.00	390.00	97,500.00	400.00	100,000.00

No.	DESCRIPTION	SUPPLIERS	WMJ TRADING			ARLENE DE LEON GEN. MDSE		MCJEB TRADING	
		CANVASSER							
		QUOTATIONS							
		QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT
	Pruning shear	14	pcs	650.00	9,100.00	675.00	9,450.00	700.00	9,800.00
	Garden spade	14	pcs	750.00	10,500.00	750.00	10,500.00	750.00	10,500.00
	Garden fork	14	pcs	750.00	10,500.00	750.00	10,500.00	750.00	10,500.00
	Molasses	14	cont.	1,440.00	20,160.00	1,500.00	21,000.00	1,550.00	21,700.00
	Hog wire x 9ft.	14	rolls	1,750.00	24,500.00	1,800.00	25,200.00	1,800.00	25,200.00
	Rubberized gloves	10	pairs	450.00	4,500.00	450.00	4,500.00	475.00	4,750.00
					79,260.00		81,150.00		82,450.00

No.	DESCRIPTION	SUPPLIERS	WMJ TRADING			ARLENE DE LEON GEN. MDSE		MCJEB TRADING	
		CANVASSER							
		QUOTATIONS							
		QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT
	HP ink # 703 black	15	pcs	1,150.00	17,250.00	1,200.00	18,000.00	1,200.00	18,000.00
	HP ink # 703 colored	10	pcs	1,250.00	12,500.00	1,250.00	12,500.00	1,250.00	12,500.00
	Stapler machine # 35	3	pcs	250.00	750.00	260.00	780.00	300.00	900.00
	CD-RW w/ case	200	pcs	60.00	12,000.00	65.00	13,000.00	65.00	13,000.00
	CDVD-RW w/ case	200	pcs	75.00	15,000.00	75.00	15,000.00	70.00	14,000.00
	Optical mouse	5	pcs	480.00	2,400.00	500.00	2,500.00	500.00	2,500.00
	2gb DDR memory	2	pcs	2,250.00	4,500.00	2,300.00	4,600.00	2,500.00	5,000.00
	R-driver USB 2.0 to SATA IDE cable	1	unit	1,520.00	1,520.00	1,250.00	1,250.00	1,300.00	1,300.00
	Hard disk 320gb	1	unit	5,750.00	5,750.00	5,800.00	5,800.00	6,000.00	6,000.00
	Power supply 600watts	5	pcs	1,250.00	6,250.00	1,250.00	6,250.00	1,300.00	6,500.00
	Folder long	50	pcs	3.80	190.00	3.80	190.00	4.50	225.00
	Thermal paste	10	pcs	185.00	1,850.00	190.00	1,900.00	190.00	1,900.00
	Scotch tape 1	5	rolls	25.00	125.00	30.00	150.00	35.00	175.00
	Adjustable wrench 12'	2	pcs	450.00	900.00	450.00	900.00	500.00	1,000.00
	Open wrench 10mm/12mm	1	pc	450.00	450.00	500.00	500.00	500.00	500.00

	Open wrench 12mm/14mm	1	pc	550.00	550.00	500.00	500.00	500.00	500.00
					81,985.00		83,820.00		84,000.00

No.	DESCRIPTION	SUPPLIERS		WMJ TRADING		ARLENE DE LEON GEN. MDSE		MCJEB TRADING	
		CANVASSER							
		QUOTATIONS							
		QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT
	Bayog-full length	534	pcs	90.00	48,060.00	90.00	48,060.00	110.00	58,740.00
	Kawayan-full length	100	pcs	100.00	10,000.00	110.00	11,000.00	100.00	10,000.00
	Tie-wire	20	kgs	85.00	1,700.00	90.00	1,800.00	85.00	1,700.00
	CWN #4	22	kgs	80.00	1,760.00	80.00	1,760.00	80.00	1,760.00
	CWN #3	20	kgs	80.00	1,600.00	80.00	1,600.00	80.00	1,600.00
	CWN #2	12	kgs	80.00	960.00	80.00	960.00	80.00	960.00
	CWN #1	5	kgs	80.00	400.00	80.00	400.00	80.00	400.00
	Concrete nail	3	kgs	120.00	360.00	120.00	360.00	125.00	375.00
	Umbrella nail	2	kgs	120.00	240.00	120.00	240.00	125.00	250.00
	Sawali (7x10)	7	pcs	350.00	2,450.00	350.00	2,450.00	375.00	2,625.00
	Nipa (3x4.7)	3000	pcs	4.50	13,500.00	4.50	13,500.00	5.00	15,000.00
	Nipa (7x10)	5000	pcs	8.00	40,000.00	8.00	40,000.00	8.00	40,000.00
	Portland Cement	23	bags	225.00	5,175.00	228.00	5,244.00	225.00	5,175.00
	Marine plywood (1/4)	8	pcs	420.00	3,360.00	430.00	3,440.00	420.00	3,360.00
	Good Lumber (2x2x10) 43bdft	16	pcs	43.00	688.00	43.00	688.00	43.00	688.00
	Good Lumber (1x2x8) 43bdft	8	pcs	43.00	344.00	43.00	344.00	43.00	344.00
	Good Lumber (2x4x10) 43bdft	6	pcs	43.00	258.00	43.00	258.00	43.00	258.00
	Liston (1/2x2x12)	4	pcs	80.00	320.00	90.00	360.00	90.00	360.00
	Good Lumber (1x2x8) 43bdft	4	pcs	43.00	172.00	43.00	172.00	43.00	172.00
	Denatured Alcohol	4	bot	40.00	160.00	40.00	160.00	45.00	180.00
	Marine epoxy	4	lit	580.00	2,320.00	580.00	2,320.00	600.00	2,400.00
	Copper nail (1 1/2)	0.5	kgs	550.00	275.00	580.00	290.00	600.00	300.00
	Ultra coat	1.5	gal	750.00	1,125.00	600.00	900.00	760.00	1,140.00
	Nylon rope # 120	2	kgs	380.00	760.00	400.00	800.00	420.00	840.00
	Nylon rope # 300	2	kgs	380.00	760.00	400.00	800.00	420.00	840.00
	Stickwel	1	lit	270.00	270.00	280.00	280.00	300.00	300.00
	Epoxy primer	1	lit	380.00	380.00	385.00	385.00	400.00	400.00
	QDE-sky blue	1	gal	680.00	680.00	685.00	685.00	700.00	700.00
	QDE-red	1	gal	680.00	680.00	690.00	690.00	700.00	700.00
	Sand paper #80	22	pcs	40.00	880.00	40.00	880.00	45.00	990.00
	Wood glue	1	lit	280.00	280.00	280.00	280.00	300.00	300.00
	PVC tee (1/2)	1	pc	20.00	20.00	40.00	40.00	25.00	25.00

	Coupling 1/2	4	pcs	20.00	80.00	20.00	80.00	25.00	100.00
	PVC elbow 1/2	2	pcs	20.00	40.00	20.00	40.00	25.00	50.00
	PVC pipe 1/2	5	pcs	80.00	400.00	20.00	100.00	80.00	400.00
	Brass adapter	2	pcs	270.00	540.00	285.00	570.00	280.00	560.00
	PVC clamp 1/2	10	pcs	10.00	100.00	10.00	100.00	15.00	150.00
	Ball valve 1/2	6	pcs	220.00	1,320.00	250.00	1,500.00	290.00	1,740.00
	G.I nipple 1/2	6	pcs	25.00	150.00	25.00	150.00	30.00	180.00
	Check valve	6	pcs	380.00	2,280.00	380.00	2,280.00	400.00	2,400.00
	Shower head-heavy duty	6	pcs	380.00	2,280.00	400.00	2,400.00	400.00	2,400.00
	Lavatory fauceet 1/2	2	pcs	480.00	960.00	480.00	960.00	500.00	1,000.00
	Flexible hose 1/2	5	pcs	80.00	400.00	130.00	650.00	140.00	700.00
	Taplon tape 1/2	5	pcs	9.00	45.00	15.00	75.00	20.00	100.00
					152,001.33		153,290.33		166,130.67

No.	DESCRIPTION	SUPPLIERS		WMJ TRADING		ARLENE DE LEON GEN. MDSE		MCJEB TRADING	
		CANVASSER							
		QUOTATIONS							
		QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT
	HP ink # 703 black	15	pcs	1,150.00	17,250.00	1,180.00	17,700.00	1,185.00	17,775.00
	HP ink # 703 colored	10	pcs	1,250.00	12,500.00	1,280.00	12,800.00	1,290.00	12,900.00
	HP ink # 704 black	10	pcs	1,150.00	11,500.00	1,180.00	11,800.00	1,185.00	11,850.00
	HP ink # 704 colored	10	pcs	1,250.00	12,500.00	1,280.00	12,800.00	1,290.00	12,900.00
	Book paper long	10	rms	185.00	1,850.00	185.00	1,850.00	190.00	1,900.00
	Book paper short	10	rms	175.00	1,750.00	180.00	1,800.00	185.00	1,850.00
					57,350.00		58,750.00		59,175.00

No.	DESCRIPTION	SUPPLIERS		WMJ TRADING		ARLENE DE LEON GEN. MDSE		MCJEB TRADING	
		CANVASSER							
		QUOTATIONS							
		QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT
	RC pipes 36mm	16	pcs	3,800.00	60,800.00	4,000.00	64,000.00	4,200.00	67,200.00

No.	DESCRIPTION	SUPPLIERS		JAJO GENERAL MDSE.		ARLENE DE LEON GEN. MDSE		ALCEL CONST. SUPPLY	
		CANVASSER							
		QUOTATIONS							
		QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT

	Duplex wire	1500	mtrs	30.00	45,000.00	32.00	48,000.00	35.00	52,500.00
	Bulb	25	pcs	250.00	6,250.00	255.00	6,375.00	260.00	6,500.00
					51,250.00		54,375.00		59,000.00

No.	DESCRIPTION	SUPPLIERS		JAJO GENERAL MDSE.		ARLENE DE LEON GEN. MDSE		ALCEL CONST. SUPPLY	
		CANVASSER							
		QUOTATIONS							
		QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT
	Ordinary plywood 1/4	8	pcs	395.00	3,160.00	396.00	3,168.00	397.00	3,176.00
	CWN assorted	10	kgs	70.00	700.00	75.00	750.00	76.00	760.00
	2 x 3 x 12 Coco lumber	20	pcs	21.00	420.00	23.00	460.00	25.00	500.00
	2 x 2 x 12 Coco lumber	16	pcs	21.00	336.00	23.00	368.00	25.00	400.00
	Spanish gutter	8	pcs	280.00	2,240.00	285.00	2,280.00	290.00	2,320.00
	Concrete nail 2'	4	kgs	105.00	420.00	106.00	424.00	108.00	432.00
	Red Oxide primer	2	gal	480.00	960.00	482.00	964.00	485.00	970.00
	Vulca seal	1	lit	400.00	400.00	405.00	405.00	410.00	410.00
	Plain GI sheet (0.40)	10	pcs	620.00	6,200.00	621.00	6,210.00	625.00	6,250.00
	Aacrylic base paint	6	gal	658.00	3,948.00	659.00	3,954.00	660.00	3,960.00
	Paint brush 4'	5	pcs	75.00	375.00	76.00	380.00	79.00	395.00
	Paint brush 2'	5	pcs	40.00	200.00	40.00	200.00	45.00	225.00
	Crushed gravel 3/4	8	cu.m	1,000.00	8,000.00	1,000.00	8,000.00	1,005.00	8,040.00
	S/sand	8	cu.m	600.00	4,800.00	605.00	4,840.00	610.00	4,880.00
	CHB 4'	500	pcs	10.00	5,000.00	10.00	5,000.00	10.00	5,000.00
	Ridge roll (0.40) x 8	14	pcs	280.00	3,920.00	281.00	3,934.00	285.00	3,990.00
	Portland Cement	20	bags	225.00	4,500.00	226.00	4,520.00	227.00	4,540.00
	Angle bar 2 x 2 x 3 x 16	10	pcs	800.00	8,000.00	800.00	8,000.00	810.00	8,100.00
	C purlins 2 x 6 x 10	10	pcs	850.00	8,500.00	850.00	8,500.00	860.00	8,600.00
	C purlins 2 x 3 x 10	10	pcs	650.00	6,500.00	655.00	6,550.00	660.00	6,600.00
	Welding rod	8	kgs	105.00	840.00	108.00	864.00	110.00	880.00
					72,527.00		73,175.00		74,128.00

No.	DESCRIPTION	SUPPLIERS		JAJO GENERAL MDSE.		ALCEL CONST. SUPPLY		ARLENE DE LEON GEN. MDSE	
		CANVASSER							
		QUOTATIONS							
		QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT
	RSB 10mm	20	pcs	225.00	4,500.00	230.00	4,600.00	235.00	4,700.00
	CHB 4'	250	kgs	10.00	2,500.00	15.00	3,750.00	20.00	5,000.00

	Screened sand	8	cu.m	650.00	5,200.00	655.00	5,240.00	660.00	5,280.00
	Crushed Gravel 3/4	8	cu.m	850.00	6,800.00	855.00	6,840.00	860.00	6,880.00
	GI sheet corr. GA26 x 12	10	pcs	45.00	450.00	50.00	500.00	55.00	550.00
	#16 Tie wire	2	kgs	85.00	170.00	90.00	180.00	95.00	190.00
	Umbrella nail	1	kgs	120.00	120.00	130.00	130.00	125.00	125.00
	CWN 3'	1	kgs	75.00	75.00	80.00	80.00	85.00	85.00
	CWN 2'	1	kgs	75.00	75.00	80.00	80.00	85.00	85.00
	Vulca seal	1	kgs	455.00	455.00	460.00	460.00	465.00	465.00
	Portland Cement	100	bag	225.00	22,500.00	230.00	23,000.00	235.00	23,500.00
	Toilet bowl	2	pcs	1,000.00	2,000.00	1,005.00	2,010.00	1,010.00	2,020.00
	Good lumber 2 x 5 x 18 (mirante)	1	pcs	68.00	68.00	73.00	73.00	78.00	78.00
	Good lumber 2 x 4 x 18 (mirante)	3	pcs	68.00	204.00	73.00	219.00	78.00	234.00
	Good lumber 2 x 4 x 18 (mirante)	5	pcs	68.00	340.00	73.00	365.00	78.00	390.00
	Marine plywood 1/2	5	pcs	950.00	4,750.00	955.00	4,775.00	960.00	4,800.00
	Door knob	4	pcs	450.00	1,800.00	455.00	1,820.00	460.00	1,840.00
	Piano Hinges	8	pcs	120.00	960.00	125.00	1,000.00	130.00	1,040.00
					64,853.00		68,068.00		71,268.00

No.	DESCRIPTION	SUPPLIERS		ISLAND TROPIC HOTEL AND RESTAURANT		HUNDRED ISLE'S ROOM RENTAL'S		NAJERA'S TRANSIENT	
		CANVASSER							
		QUOTATIONS							
		QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT
	Breakfast x 2 meal	40	pax	100.00	8,000.00	100.00	8,000.00	105.00	8,400.00
	AM/PM Snack x 7 meal	40	pax	50.00	14,000.00	55.00	15,400.00	55.00	15,400.00
	Lunch x 3 meal	40	pax	150.00	18,000.00	150.00	18,000.00	155.00	18,600.00
	Dinner x 2 Meal	40	pax	125.00	10,000.00	125.00	10,000.00	130.00	10,400.00
	Accomodation of Range Officer x 2 days	32	pax	350.00	22,400.00	355.00	22,720.00	350.00	22,400.00
					72,400.00		74,120.00		75,200.00

No.	DESCRIPTION	SUPPLIERS		JAJO GENERAL MDSE.		ARLENE DE LEON GENERAL MDSE.		ALCEL CONST. SUPPLY	
		CANVASSER							
		QUOTATIONS							
		QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT
	GI pipes 1 S40 x 20	6	pcs	950.00	5,700.00	955.00	5,730.00	960.00	5,760.00
	HD Senior size Ring with Spring	2	pcs	2,800.00	5,600.00	2,805.00	5,610.00	2,810.00	5,620.00
	Fiberglass Board 1/2 x 4 x 8	2	pcs	15,000.00	30,000.00	15,005.00	30,010.00	15,010.00	30,020.00
	5/8 dia x 6m bolt w/ nuts & washer	20	pcs	80.00	1,600.00	85.00	1,700.00	90.00	1,800.00
	5/16 dia x 2-1/2 rivet w/ nuts & wash	20	pcs	75.00	1,500.00	80.00	1,600.00	85.00	1,700.00
	Grinding Disc	8	pcs	120.00	960.00	125.00	1,000.00	126.00	1,008.00

	Angle Bar 1/4 x 2 x 20	12	kgs	890.00	10,680.00	895.00	10,740.00	896.00	10,752.00
	Welding rod (nihon)	6	kgs	125.00	750.00	126.00	756.00	128.00	768.00
	Epoxy enamel	1.5	gal	600.00	900.00	605.00	907.50	610.00	915.00
	Paint Thinner	1	gal	395.00	395.00	396.00	396.00	398.00	398.00
	Lacquer Thinner	1	gal	320.00	320.00	322.00	322.00	325.00	325.00
	Sand paper	8	pcs	35.00	280.00	36.00	288.00	37.00	296.00
	5/16 dia x 2' round head rivet w/ nut	55	pcs	55.00	3,025.00	54.00	2,970.00	55.00	3,025.00
					61,710.00		62,029.50		62,387.00

No.	DESCRIPTION	SUPPLIERS	PHOENIX FIREWORKS				GOLDEN FORTUNE		GOLDEN PEACOCK	
		CANVASSER								
		QUOTATIONS								
		QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT	
	Fireworks Display				80,000.00		85,000.00		92,000.00	

No.	DESCRIPTION	SUPPLIERS	JAJO GENERAL MDSE.				ARLENE DE LEON GENERAL MDSE.		ALCEL CONST. SUPPLY	
		CANVASSER								
		QUOTATIONS								
		QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT	
	Cement	34	bags	225.00	7,650.00	226.00	7,684.00	227.00	7,718.00	
	CHB 4'	600	pcs	10.00	6,000.00	10.50	6,300.00	11.00	6,600.00	
	Screened sand	2	d.t	5,800.00	11,600.00	5,800.00	11,600.00	5,800.00	11,600.00	
	Gl. Corr. Ga. 26 x 6	5	pcs	270.00	1,350.00	272.00	1,360.00	275.00	1,375.00	
	Gl. Corr. Ga. 26 x	12	pcs	315.00	3,780.00	316.00	3,792.00	316.00	3,792.00	
	Gl. Corr. Ga. 26 x 8	12	pcs	360.00	4,320.00	363.00	4,356.00	365.00	4,380.00	
	Gl. Corr. Ga. 26 x 10	10	pcs	450.00	4,500.00	452.00	4,520.00	455.00	4,550.00	
	Plain Gl sheet ga. 6	3	pcs	320.00	960.00	322.00	966.00	325.00	975.00	
	Ridge roll (.40mm)	2	pcs	280.00	560.00	280.00	560.00	285.00	570.00	
	2 x 3 x 14 Good lumber	5	pcs	301.00	1,505.00	302.00	1,510.00	305.00	1,525.00	
	2 x 2 x 22 Good lumber	7	pcs	316.00	2,212.00	317.00	2,219.00	318.00	2,226.00	
	2 x 4 x 20 Good lumber	2	pcs	574.00	1,148.00	575.00	1,150.00	580.00	1,160.00	
	2 x 4 x 14 Good lumber	6	pcs	402.00	2,412.00	403.00	2,418.00	405.00	2,430.00	
	2 x 4 x 12 Good lumber	5	pcs	344.00	1,720.00	345.00	1,725.00	350.00	1,750.00	
	2 x 2 x 14 Good lumber	16	pcs	201.00	3,216.00	202.00	3,232.00	205.00	3,280.00	
	Asst. CWN	9	kgs	70.00	630.00	72.00	648.00	75.00	675.00	
	Umbrella nail	8	kgs	95.00	760.00	96.00	768.00	98.00	784.00	
	#16 Tie wire	4	kgs	85.00	340.00	86.00	344.00	88.00	352.00	

	RSB 9mm	15	pcs	108.00	1,620.00	109.00	1,635.00	110.00	1,650.00
	RSB 10mm	19	pcs	155.00	2,945.00	156.00	2,964.00	160.00	3,040.00
					59,228.00		59,751.00		60,432.00

No.	DESCRIPTION	SUPPLIERS		WMJ TRADING		ARLENE DE LEON GENERAL MDSE.		MCJEB TRADING	
		CANVASSER							
		QUOTATIONS							
		QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT
	HP ink # 703 black	15	pcs	1,150.00	17,250.00	1,180.00	17,700.00	1,185.00	17,775.00
	HP ink # 703 colored	10	pcs	1,250.00	12,500.00	1,280.00	12,800.00	1,290.00	12,900.00
	HP ink # 704 black	10	pcs	1,150.00	11,500.00	1,180.00	11,800.00	1,158.00	11,580.00
	HP ink # 704 colored	10	pcs	1,250.00	12,500.00	1,280.00	12,800.00	1,290.00	12,900.00
	Book paper long	10	rms	185.00	1,850.00	185.00	1,850.00	190.00	1,900.00
	Book paper short	10	rms	175.00	1,750.00	180.00	1,800.00	185.00	1,850.00
					57,350.00		58,750.00		58,905.00

No.	DESCRIPTION	SUPPLIERS		JOLLIBETH'S & VILMA REFRESHMENT		VILLA LINDA RESTAURANT		CITY OF THE HUNDRED	
		CANVASSER		CORNER					
		QUOTATIONS							
		QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT
	Snacks	1200	packs	100.00	120,000.00	110.00	132,000.00	115.00	138,000.00

No.	DESCRIPTION	SUPPLIERS		KKK		ALAMINOS CITY HOTEL		LANDO & YOLLY'S EATERY & CATERING	
		CANVASSER							
		QUOTATIONS							
		QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT
	Beef mandarin, chicken salpicao, rice, brownies, bottled water	1500	pax	200.00	300,000.00	210.00	315,000.00	220.00	330,000.00

No.	DESCRIPTION	SUPPLIERS		JOLLIBETH'S & VILMA REFRESHMENT		VILLA LINDA RESTAURANT		CHIEMPCO	
		CANVASSER		CORNER					
		QUOTATIONS							
		QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT
	Chicken/cheese pimiento sandwich/juice	1200	pax	45.00	54,000.00	50.00	60,000.00	52.00	62,400.00
	Bottled water 500ml	100	bot.	25.00	2,500.00	28.00	2,800.00	30.00	3,000.00
	Coke in can	20	cans	40.00	800.00	42.00	840.00	45.00	900.00

					57,300.00		63,640.00		66,300.00
--	--	--	--	--	------------------	--	------------------	--	------------------

No.	DESCRIPTION	SUPPLIERS	SILVERIO'S LIGHTS AND SOUNDS				PODIUM BAND		KING PATRICK BAND	
		CANVASSER								
		QUOTATIONS								
		QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT	
	Musical Band and Sound System	6		27,500.00	165,000.00	28,000.00	168,000.00	30,000.00	180,000.00	

No.	DESCRIPTION	SUPPLIERS	ALCEL CONST. SUPPLY				ACKSET LUMBER		ANNA MARKETING	
		CANVASSER								
		QUOTATIONS								
		QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT	
	2 x 10 x 12	40	pcs	960.00	38,400.00	980.00	39,200.00	1,100.00	44,000.00	
	2 x 5 x 8	60	pcs	319.00	19,140.00	326.00	19,560.00	400.00	24,000.00	
	2 x 4 x 12	10	pcs	384.00	3,840.00	392.00	3,920.00	440.00	4,400.00	
	2 x 3 x 12	15	pcs	288.00	4,320.00	294.00	4,410.00	330.00	4,950.00	
	2 x 2 x 16	20	pcs	255.95	5,119.00	262.15	5,243.00	294.25	5,885.00	
	Concrete Nail # 4	10	kls	90.00	900.00	100.00	1,000.00	100.00	1,000.00	
	Concrete Nail # 3	10	kls	90.00	900.00	100.00	1,000.00	100.00	1,000.00	
	CWN #2	4	kls	80.00	320.00	80.00	320.00	90.00	360.00	
	Alketran	5	gals	600.00	3,000.00	600.00	3,000.00	640.00	3,200.00	
	Paint Brush No. 3	2	pcs	50.00	100.00	60.00	120.00	55.00	110.00	
	2 x 3 x 16	10	pcs	384.00	3,840.00	392.00	3,920.00	440.00	4,400.00	
	Vulca seal	2	lts	400.00	800.00	400.00	800.00	410.00	820.00	
	Umbrella nail	3	kls	80.00	240.00	90.00	270.00	85.00	255.00	
	Concrete Nail # 4	3	kls	90.00	270.00	100.00	300.00	100.00	300.00	
	Concrte Nail # 3	3	kls	90.00	270.00	100.00	300.00	100.00	300.00	
	NCC	30	bags	225.00	6,750.00	228.00	6,840.00	230.00	6,900.00	
	Mix Gravel and sand	5	cubic	2,400.00	12,000.00	2,500.00	12,500.00	2,450.00	12,250.00	
	Tile spand roo x 10 ft.	25	pcs	900.00	22,500.00	900.00	22,500.00	950.00	23,750.00	
					122,709.00		125,203.00		137,880.00	

No.	DESCRIPTION	SUPPLIERS	P % J AGRICULTURAL TRADING INC.				MERAL ENTERPRISES		SOUTH EAST POLY-VET TRADING	
		CANVASSER								
		QUOTATIONS								
		QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT	

	Anti-rabies vacine (Rabisin) (expiry not less than june 2013)	400	bottles	217.00	86,800.00	222.00	88,800.00	285.00	114,000.00
	Disposable syringe 3ml. 23Gx1 (terumo)	30	boxes	413.00	12,390.00	488.00	14,640.00	512.00	15,360.00
	Disposable Needle 23Gx1 (terumo)	20	boxes	165.00	3,300.00	395.00	7,900.00	242.00	4,840.00
	Coleman Thermo plastic container	4	pcs	991.00	3,964.00	1,180.00	4,720.00	1,050.00	4,200.00
					106,454.00		116,060.00		138,400.00

No.	DESCRIPTION	SUPPLIERS	JAJO GENERAL MERCHANDISING			ARLENE DE LEON GENERAL MDSE.		WMJ TRADING	
		CANVASSER							
		QUOTATIONS							
		QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT
	DELL Inspiron N4050 Specifications: Intel Dual Core B940 Pre-DOS 2GB DDR3 Memory 500GB SATA HDD 14.1 LED Display Built-in Super Multi Drive Buiilt-in Webcam, Bluetooth, Card Reader Built-in WIFI	2	units	31,500.00	63,000.00	32000.00	64,000.00	32,500.00	65,000.00

No.	DESCRIPTION	SUPPLIERS	HUNDRED ISLANDS SERVICE STATION			PRIME ENERGY		PETRON GAS STATION	
		CANVASSER							
		QUOTATIONS							
		QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT
	Power Diesel	4000	liters	51.97	207,880.00	51.98	207,920.00	51.99	207,960.00

No.	DESCRIPTION	SUPPLIERS	CHIEMPCO			KKK, MPC		LANDO & YOLLY	
		CANVASSER							
		QUOTATIONS							
		QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT
	Dinner: (menu: rice, grilled parad, pakbet, bottled water, enseladang talong, banana)	185	packs	165.00	30,525.00	170.00	31,450.00	200.00	37,000.00
	Breakfast: (menu: rice, longganisa, daing,	185	packs	60.00	11,100.00	80.00	14,800.00	100.00	18,500.00

	Snacks-cup cake & juice	6	pax	20 x 4	480.00	25 x 4	600.00	30 x 4	720.00
	Lunch-rice, pakbet, pork giniling, water	6	pax	90 x 4	2,160.00	95 x 4	2,280.00	100 x 4	2,400.00
	Dinner-rice, chopsuey, pork giniling, water	6	pax	90 x 4	2,160.00	96 x 4	2,280.00	100 x 4	2,400.00
	1-May-12								
	Snacks-cup cake & juice	10	pax	20.00	200.00	25.00	250.00	30.00	300.00
	Lunch-rice, pakbet, pork chop, water	10	pax	90.00	900.00	95.00	950.00	100.00	1,000.00
	Dinner-rice, chopsuey, pork giniling, water	10	pax	90.00	900.00	95.00	950.00	100.00	1,000.00
					171,200.00		186,455.00		199,675.00

No.	DESCRIPTION	SUPPLIERS		SHAW AUTOMOTIVE RESOURCES INC.		DAN'S CAR AND AUTO SUPPLY		RAPINE	
		CANVASSER							
		QUOTATIONS							
		QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT
	Mechanical (engine noise)				6,500.00		6,800.00		6,700.00
	Timing chain	1			2,396.90		2,400.00		2,400.00
	Auto Tensioner C	1			2,409.00		2,450.00		2,500.00
	Lever C	1			253.00		260.00		260.00
	Guide C	1			284.90		290.00		285.00
	LH/RH Camshaft sprockett	2			1,160.20		1,200.00		1,200.00
	Guide C2	1			243.10		245.00		245.00
	Timing chain B	1			1,348.60		1,350.00		1,400.00
	Guide B2	1			300.30		310.00		400.00
	Auto Tensioner B'	1			3,561.80		3,580.00		3,600.00
	Guide B1	1			357.50		400.00		400.00
	Timing chain A	1			2,396.90		2,400.00		2,400.00
	Lever A	1			1,239.70		1,250.00		1,300.00
	Auto Tensioner A	1			3,831.30		3,900.00		4,000.00
	Guide A	1			357.50		360.00		400.00
	Crankshaft Sprockett	2			5,260.20		5,300.00		5,300.00
	LH/RH Balance shaft sprockett	2			1,520.20		1,600.00		2,700.00
	High Pressure pump sprockett	1			2,624.60		2,700.00		2,900.00
	Parts cleaner	3			900.00		950.00		900.00
	Engine oil	8			2,800.00		2,850.00		3,200.00
	Oil filter	1			609.00		610.00		700.00
	Mechanical (brake)				1,250.00		1,250.00		1,400.00
	Refacing of Rotor disc rear				2,500.00		2,500.00		2,600.00
	Brake pads gear	1			7,141.00		7,200.00		7,200.00
	shop supplies				300.00		350.00		500.00
					51,553.70		52,505.00		54,890.00

No.	DESCRIPTION	SUPPLIERS	HUNDRED ISLANDS SERVICE STATION			PRIME ENERGY		PETRON GAS STATION	
		CANVASSER							
		QUOTATIONS							
		QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT
	Power Diesel	4000	ltrs	51.97	207,880.00	51.98	207,920.00	51.99	207,960.00

No.	DESCRIPTION	SUPPLIERS	WMJ TRADING			C-FARM ENTERPRISES		JAJO GENERAL MDSE.	
		CANVASSER							
		QUOTATIONS							
		QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT
	Diesel Engine Kubota RT 120	1	unit		79,000.00		79,500.00		89,500.00

No.	DESCRIPTION	SUPPLIERS	WMJ TRADING			ARLENE DE LEON GEN. MDSE		MCJEB TRADING	
		CANVASSER							
		QUOTATIONS							
		QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT
	Wire fishnet mesh #6 (030)	10	rolls	900.00	9,000.00	950.00	9,500.00	950.00	9,500.00
	Wire fishnet mesh #7 (030)	10	rolls	600.00	6,000.00	650.00	6,500.00	650.00	6,500.00
	Lead (buli)	80	kgs	200.00	16,000.00	220.00	17,600.00	300.00	24,000.00
	Nylon rope # 120	20	kgs	420.00	8,400.00	450.00	9,000.00	500.00	10,000.00
	Rubber (round gamaw)	1600	pcs	220.00	3,520.00	220.00	3,520.00	220.00	3,520.00
	Nylon rope # 050	10	kgs	550.00	5,500.00	600.00	6,000.00	600.00	6,000.00
	Nylon rope # 80	50	kgs	400.00	20,000.00	400.00	20,000.00	400.00	20,000.00
	Fish Hook #566	50	bxes	400.00	20,000.00	400.00	20,000.00	400.00	20,000.00
	Nylon rope # 050	25	kgs	550.00	13,750.00	600.00	15,000.00	650.00	16,250.00
					102,170.00		107,120.00		115,770.00

No.	DESCRIPTION	SUPPLIERS	ALCEL CONST. SUPPLY			GED CONSTRUCTION		EJR BUILDERS	
		CANVASSER							
		QUOTATIONS							
		QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT
	Labor & Materials for the installation of streetlights at Brgy. Dulacac				80,294.50		82,355.00		84,278.00

No.	DESCRIPTION	SUPPLIERS	ALCEL CONST. SUPPLY			EJR BUILDERS		DONGPONG CONSTRUCTION	
		CANVASSER							
		QUOTATIONS							
		QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT
	Blind rivet	35	pcs	830.00	29,050.00	850.00	29,750.00	880.00	30,800.00
	Angle bar 1/4 x 1 1/2	26	pcs	650.00	16,900.00	660.00	17,160.00	680.00	17,680.00
	C-purlins 2 x 3 x 1.2	35	pcs	410.00	14,350.00	420.00	14,700.00	450.00	15,750.00
	C-purlins 2 x 10 x 1.0	6	pcs	700.00	4,200.00	720.00	4,320.00	730.00	4,380.00
	Gl pipe # 6 sch. 40	4	pcs	11,890.00	47,560.00	11,900.00	47,600.00	11,950.00	47,800.00
	Welding rod	23	kgs	105.00	2,415.00	110.00	2,530.00	120.00	2,760.00
	Red Oxide metal primer	6	gal	480.00	2,880.00	480.00	2,880.00	500.00	3,000.00
	Paint thinner	2	bx	210.00	420.00	220.00	440.00	240.00	480.00
	Rib type .40 x 1220 x LS	95	pcs	280.00	26,600.00	290.00	27,550.00	300.00	28,500.00
	Ridge roll .40 x .457 x 2.44	12	pcs	280.00	3,360.00	290.00	3,480.00	300.00	3,600.00
	Spanish gutter .40 x .610 x 2.44	18	pcs	280.00	5,040.00	290.00	5,220.00	300.00	5,400.00
	Metal techsaw 2'	750	pcs	3.00	2,250.00	3.00	2,250.00	3.00	2,250.00
	Blind rivet	2	pcs	300.00	600.00	380.00	760.00	400.00	800.00
	Silicon sealant	8	pcs	125.00	1,000.00	125.00	1,000.00	130.00	1,040.00
	Portland Cement	94	rolls	225.00	21,150.00	225.00	21,150.00	230.00	21,620.00
	Sand	10	rolls	600.00	6,000.00	650.00	6,500.00	680.00	6,800.00
	Gravel	8	pcs	600.00	4,800.00	650.00	5,200.00	680.00	5,440.00
	CHB 4'	300	pcs	10.00	3,000.00	10.00	3,000.00	12.00	3,600.00
	RSB 12mm	20	bot	225.00	4,500.00	225.00	4,500.00	230.00	4,600.00
	RSB 10mm	30	rms	155.00	4,650.00	160.00	4,800.00	170.00	5,100.00
	Coco lumber 2 x 3 x 12	20	bot	120.00	2,400.00	120.00	2,400.00	130.00	2,600.00
	Marine Plywood 1/2	3	pcs	850.00	2,550.00	880.00	2,640.00	890.00	2,670.00
	Asst. CWN	8	pcks	70.00	560.00	70.00	560.00	80.00	640.00
	Tiles 40 x 40	370	cans	54.00	19,980.00	50.00	18,500.00	65.00	24,050.00
	Tile Grout	2	pcs	70.00	140.00	80.00	160.00	85.00	170.00
	Backfill	15	bars	380.00	5,700.00	390.00	5,850.00	400.00	6,000.00
	Labor	1	L.S		67,616.50		68,500.00		68,300.00
					299,671.50		303,400.00		315,830.00

No.	DESCRIPTION	SUPPLIERS	MCJEB TRADING			ARLENE DE LEON GENERAL MDSE		JAJO GENERAL MDSE	
		CANVASSER							
		QUOTATIONS							
		QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT

Size: 11 inches x 17 inches								
Color: 2 colors								
Pages: 8-12 inches								
Copies: 2,000 copies								
Distribution of Copies								
and Coverage of regular and special								
session and hearings of public								
ordinances, resolutions and other								
measures:								
Issues: April 3; April 4-10, 2012:								
April 11-17, 2012; April 18-24, 2012								
April 25-May 1, 2012; May 2-8, 2012								
May 9-15, 2012; May 16-22, 2012;								
May 23-29, 2012; May 30-June 5;								
June 6-12, 2012; June 13-19, 2012;								
June 20-26, 2012; June 27-July 3;								
July 4-10, 2012; July 11-17, 2012;								
July 18-24, 2012								
					209800		209900	
								210000

No.	DESCRIPTION	SUPPLIERS	ALCEL CONSTRUCTION SUPPLY			DONGPONG CONSTRUCTION		GED CONSTRUCTION	
		CANVASSER							
QUOTATIONS									
		QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT
	Labor & Materials for the construction of Facilities and Mobility of Disabled Persons	all	L.S		152,592.00		153,780.00		154,565.00

MAY

No.	DESCRIPTION	SUPPLIERS	MERAL ENTERPRISES			RED CAN VET. SUPPLIES		GALANTA'S AGRICULTURAL SUPPLY	
		CANVASSER							
QUOTATIONS									
		QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT
	Triclabendazole 900mg	2000	bolus	34.75	69,500.00	35.00	70,000.00	37.00	74,000.00
	Multivitamins 100ml	25	bottles	335.00	8,375.00	340.00	8,500.00	335.00	8,375.00
					77,875.00		78,500.00		82,375.00

No.	DESCRIPTION	SUPPLIERS	GMA NETWORK, INC.			ABS-CBN BROADCASTING CORPORATION		NET25	
		CANVASSER							

NO.	DESCRIPTION	QUOTATIONS							
		QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT
	Payment of Media Advertisement for Gali-la Hundred Islands Summer Adventure 2012				60,000.00		70,000.00		80,000.00

No.	DESCRIPTION	SUPPLIERS	WMJ TRADING				ARLENE DE LEON GENERAL MDSE.		MCJEB TRADING	
		CANVASSER								
		QUOTATIONS								
		QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT	
	Styro foam 1/2	24	pcs	48.00	1,152.00	50.00	1,200.00	60.00	1,440.00	
	Styro foam 1'	15	pcs	65.00	975.00	70.00	1,050.00	80.00	1,200.00	
	Ordinary plywood 1/4	5	pcs	380.00	1,900.00	390.00	1,950.00	395.00	1,975.00	
	Marine plywood 1/4	5	pcs	450.00	2,250.00	480.00	2,400.00	490.00	2,450.00	
	2 x 2 x 10 good lumber	15	pcs	143.35	2,150.25	160.00	2,400.00	170.00	2,550.00	
	2 x 3 x 10 good lumber	15	pcs	215.00	3,225.00	220.00	3,300.00	225.00	3,375.00	
	S4s 1 x 2 x 1/2	15	pcs	65.00	975.00	70.00	1,050.00	75.00	1,125.00	
	Paint brush #1	2	pcs	45.00	90.00	50.00	100.00	55.00	110.00	
	Paint brush #2	2	pcs	55.00	110.00	60.00	120.00	65.00	130.00	
	Paint brush #3	3	pcs	65.00	195.00	70.00	210.00	75.00	225.00	
	Sheerwood glue	2	pcs	685.00	1,370.00	700.00	1,400.00	720.00	1,440.00	
	1/4 ltr arcylic red	2	pcs	120.00	240.00	130.00	260.00	140.00	280.00	
	1/4 ltr arcylic	2	pcs	120.00	240.00	130.00	260.00	140.00	280.00	
	1/4 ltr arcylic yellow	2	pcs	120.00	240.00	130.00	260.00	140.00	280.00	
	1/4 ltr arcylic black	1	pcs	120.00	120.00	130.00	130.00	140.00	140.00	
	Gloss latex white	2	ltrs	175.00	350.00	180.00	360.00	190.00	380.00	
	Tie wire	5	cls	85.00	425.00	90.00	450.00	95.00	475.00	
	CWN #1	1	cls	75.00	75.00	80.00	80.00	85.00	85.00	
	CWN #2	2	cls	75.00	150.00	80.00	160.00	85.00	170.00	
	CWN #3	1	cls	75.00	75.00	80.00	80.00	85.00	85.00	
	bush hat	40	pcs	120.00	4,800.00	125.00	5,000.00	130.00	5,200.00	
	Arm cover	40	pcs	55.00	2,200.00	60.00	2,400.00	65.00	2,600.00	
	Baller big with print	80	pcs	60.00	4,800.00	65.00	5,200.00	80.00	6,400.00	
	Whittle	5	pcs	250.00	1,250.00	255.00	1,275.00	260.00	1,300.00	
	Starting cup	1	pcs	350.00	350.00	355.00	355.00	360.00	360.00	
	Stopwatch w/memory	1	unit	1,400.00	1,400.00	1,600.00	1,600.00	1,650.00	1,650.00	
	Push pins	50	pcs	2.00	100.00	3.00	150.00	4.00	200.00	
	ID lace neon color	50	pcs	10.00	500.00	12.00	600.00	15.00	750.00	

	Safety pins	1200	pcs	3.00	3,600.00	4.00	4,800.00	5.00	6,000.00
	Race number w/print	500	pcs	30.00	15,000.00	35.00	17,500.00	40.00	20,000.00
	Disposable cups	1000	pcs	2.00	2,000.00	3.00	3,000.00	4.00	4,000.00
	Mineral water	10	gal	50.00	500.00	55.00	550.00	60.00	600.00
	Straw rope	6	rolls	75.00	450.00	80.00	480.00	85.00	510.00
	Glitters	2	pcks	150.00	300.00	160.00	320.00	165.00	330.00
	Flaglets with logo and stick	50	pcs	170.00	8,500.00	175.00	8,750.00	180.00	9,000.00
	Full lenght kawayan	15	pcs	120.00	1,800.00	125.00	1,875.00	130.00	1,950.00
	Rope # 24	10	m	40.00	400.00	45.00	450.00	50.00	500.00
	Sacks	30	pcs	15.00	450.00	20.00	600.00	25.00	750.00
	Pots	20	pcs	20.00	400.00	25.00	500.00	30.00	600.00
	Handkerchief	4	pcs	35.00	140.00	40.00	160.00	45.00	180.00
	Cornstarch	15	cls	75.00	1,125.00	80.00	1,200.00	80.00	1,200.00
	Hotdog	30	cls	160.00	4,800.00	165.00	4,950.00	165.00	4,950.00
	Eggs	150	pcs	6.50	975.00	8.00	1,200.00	9.00	1,350.00
	Longanisa	18	doz	70.00	1,260.00	80.00	1,440.00	90.00	1,620.00
	Broom stick	2	ocs	25.00	50.00	30.00	60.00	35.00	70.00
	Thread	5	rolls	25.00	125.00	30.00	150.00	35.00	175.00
	Candy	20	pcks	45.00	900.00	50.00	1,000.00	55.00	1,100.00
	Nylon rope # 18	300	m	15.00	4,500.00	15.00	4,500.00	20.00	6,000.00
	Bolo stick	70	pcs	25.00	1,750.00	30.00	2,100.00	35.00	2,450.00
					80,732.25		89,385.00		99,990.00

No.	DESCRIPTION	SUPPLIERS		WMJ TRADING		ARLENE DE LEON GENERAL MDSE.		MCJEB TRADING	
		CANVASSER							
		QUOTATIONS							
		QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT
	T-shirt with out collar	517	pcs	250.00	129,250.00	270.00	139,590.00	275.00	142,175.00
	T-shirt with collar	25	pcs	350.00	8,750.00	370.00	9,250.00	375.00	9,375.00
					138,000.00		148,840.00		151,550.00

No.	DESCRIPTION	SUPPLIERS		GOLDEN STAR PEST CONTROL SERVICES		JUSTER PEST CONSTROL & GEN.		BIOPEST ENVIRONMENTAL	
		CANVASSER				SERVICES		MARKETING	
		QUOTATIONS							
		QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT
	City Hall Building (2,270.00sq.m)	2	storey	78.00	177,060.00	79.00	179,330.00	80.00	181,600.00
	RHU Building (598.00sq.m)	2	storey	78.00	46,644.00	79.00	47,242.00	80.00	47,840.00
	ABC Building (390.00sq.m)	2	storey	78.00	30,420.00	79.00	30,810.00	80.00	31,200.00
					254,124.00		257,382.00		260,640.00

No.	DESCRIPTION	SUPPLIERS	HUNDRED ISLANDS SERVICE STATION			PRIME ENERGY		PETRON GAS STATION	
		CANVASSER							
		QUOTATIONS							
		QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT
	Power Diesel	4000	liters	50.16	200,640.00	50.17	200,680.00	50.18	200,720.00

No.	DESCRIPTION	SUPPLIERS	LUCAP MOTORBOAT MULTI-PURPOSE			H.I MARINE TRANSPORT ASSO.		HOTEL OWNERS MOTORBOAT	
		CANVASSER	COOPERATIVE						
		QUOTATIONS							
		QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT
	Motorboat Rental	82		1,100.00	90,200.00	1,200.00	98,400.00	1,300.00	106,600.00

No.	DESCRIPTION	SUPPLIERS	WMJ TRADING			ARLENE DE LEON GEN. MDSE		MCJEB TRADING	
		CANVASSER							
		QUOTATIONS							
		QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT
	Rope light	1	roll	6,500.00	6,500.00	6,750.00	6,750.00	6,900.00	6,900.00
	Ordinary bulb	220	pcs	75.00	16,500.00	80.00	17,600.00	85.00	18,700.00
	Vine grass	50	pcs	185.00	9,250.00	185.00	9,250.00	190.00	9,500.00
	Flat cord	2	rolls	3,850.00	7,700.00	3,900.00	7,800.00	3,950.00	7,900.00
	TW #12	2	rolls	2,850.00	5,700.00	2,900.00	5,800.00	2,950.00	5,900.00
	Curtain light	18	pcs	350.00	6,300.00	350.00	6,300.00	380.00	6,840.00
	Meteor light	10	bxs	1,350.00	13,500.00	1,400.00	14,000.00	1,490.00	14,900.00
	Chicken wire	140	m	120.00	16,800.00	120.00	16,800.00	125.00	17,500.00
	Cable tie	2000	pcs	3.00	6,000.00	3.50	7,000.00	4.00	8,000.00
	Super glue	500	pcs	8.00	4,000.00	8.00	4,000.00	10.00	5,000.00
	Electrical tape	25	pcs	45.00	1,125.00	40.00	1,000.00	45.00	1,125.00
	Economizer bulb	15	pcs	250.00	3,750.00	250.00	3,750.00	280.00	4,200.00
	Snowman	1	pcs	1,500.00	1,500.00	1,800.00	1,800.00	1,900.00	1,900.00
	Water proof spot light	4	pcs	650.00	2,600.00	650.00	2,600.00	680.00	2,720.00
	Halogen spotlight w/case 500w	6	set	550.00	3,300.00	650.00	3,900.00	680.00	4,080.00
	Halogen spotlight w/case 300w	6	set	350.00	2,100.00	400.00	2,400.00	430.00	2,580.00
	Female plug	10	pcs	40.00	400.00	40.00	400.00	45.00	450.00
	Flourescent lamp 20w	4	sets	270.00	1,080.00	250.00	1,000.00	255.00	1,020.00

Tie wire #16	25	kls	75.00	1,875.00	75.00	1,875.00	80.00	2,000.00
Tie wire #18	5	kls	80.00	400.00	80.00	400.00	90.00	450.00
Marine plywood 1/2	1	pcs	750.00	750.00	750.00	750.00	820.00	820.00
Plyboard	5	pcs	1,450.00	7,250.00	1,500.00	7,500.00	1,580.00	7,900.00
Halogen bulb 500w	15	pcs	120.00	1,800.00	120.00	1,800.00	125.00	1,875.00
Marine plywood 1/4	8	pcs	450.00	3,600.00	450.00	3,600.00	480.00	3,840.00
Flatwall enamel	5	gal	680.00	3,400.00	680.00	3,400.00	690.00	3,450.00
Paint thinner	2	gal	290.00	580.00	300.00	600.00	350.00	700.00
Epoxy primer	2	sets	550.00	1,100.00	550.00	1,100.00	560.00	1,120.00
Stickwell	1	lit	280.00	280.00	280.00	280.00	285.00	285.00
Tinting thalo blue	1/4	lit	68.00	17.00	70.00	70.00	75.00	75.00
Latex thalo red	1/4	lit	68.00	17.00	70.00	70.00	75.00	75.00
Latex thalo blue	1/4	lit	68.00	17.00	70.00	70.00	75.00	75.00
Latex hanza yellow	1/4	lit	68.00	68.00	70.00	70.00	75.00	75.00
Paint roller	2	pcs	40.00	80.00	85.00	170.00	90.00	180.00
Paint brush #2	3	pcs	35.00	105.00	40.00	120.00	45.00	135.00
Paint brush #3	3	pcs	65.00	195.00	70.00	210.00	80.00	240.00
Paint brush #4	3	pcs	75.00	225.00	80.00	720.00	90.00	270.00
Bronze nail	1/2	kls	650.00	650.00	670.00	670.00	690.00	690.00
Concrete nail 1 1/2	1	kl	120.00	120.00	125.00	125.00	130.00	130.00
Umbrella nail	2.5	kls	120.00	300.00	125.00	312.50	130.00	325.00
CWN #1	7	kls	80.00	560.00	85.00	595.00	90.00	630.00
CWN #2	7	kls	80.00	560.00	85.00	595.00	90.00	630.00
CWN #3	7	kls	80.00	560.00	85.00	595.00	90.00	630.00
CWN #1 1/2	7	kls	80.00	560.00	85.00	595.00	90.00	630.00
CWN # 4	7	kls	80.00	560.00	85.00	595.00	90.00	630.00
Double lock	10	pcs	60.00	600.00	65.00	650.00	70.00	700.00
2 x 2 x 10 Good lumber	16	pcs	43.00	688.00	45.00	720.00	48.00	768.00
1 x 2 x 8 Good lumber	8	pcs	43.00	344.00	43.00	344.00	43.00	344.00
2 x 4 x 10 Good lumber	6	pcs	43.00	258.00	43.00	258.00	43.00	258.00
2 x 2 x 12 Good lumber	10	pcs	43.00	430.00	45.00	450.00	48.00	480.00
2 x 3 x 12 Good lumber	5	pcs	43.00	215.00	45.00	225.00	48.00	240.00
Sand paper #120	10	pcs	40.00	400.00	45.00	450.00	50.00	500.00
Portland cement	5	bags	225.00	1,125.00	230.00	1,150.00	235.00	1,175.00
Denatured alcohol	2	bot	40.00	80.00	45.00	90.00	50.00	100.00
Flourescent tube 20w	5	pcs	90.00	450.00	95.00	475.00	98.00	490.00
Philip starter	5	pcs	25.00	125.00	30.00	150.00	35.00	175.00
Paint roller	2	pcs	85.00	170.00	90.00	180.00	95.00	190.00
Paint brush #4	2	pcs	85.00	170.00	90.00	180.00	95.00	190.00

	TW #10	20	m	45.00	900.00	50.00	1,000.00	52.00	1,040.00
	Battery clamp (negative/positive)	1	set	150.00	150.00	160.00	160.00	165.00	165.00
	Hinges 3 x 3	7	pcs	40.00	280.00	45.00	315.00	50.00	350.00
	Epoxy primer	1	lit	550.00	550.00	580.00	580.00	590.00	590.00
	Axo blade	2	pcs	90.00	180.00	95.00	190.00	96.00	192.00
	Tank fitting	4	pcs	450.00	1,800.00	470.00	1,880.00	490.00	1,960.00
	Hollow blocks	250	pcs	10.00	2,500.00	15.00	3,750.00	12.00	3,000.00
	Epoxy primer A & B	1/2	ltr	550.00	275.00	560.00	560.00	565.00	565.00
	Screened sand	2	cu.m	600.00	1,200.00	610.00	1,220.00	620.00	1,240.00
	Kawayan full length	100	pcs	120.00	12,000.00	125.00	12,500.00	130.00	13,000.00
	Bayog full length	100	pcs	95.00	9,500.00	98.00	9,800.00	110.00	11,000.00
					174,028.00		181,884.49		192,103.99

No.	DESCRIPTION	SUPPLIERS	ALCEL CONSTRUCTION SUPPLY			DONGPONG CONSTRUCTION		GED CONSTRUCTION	
		CANVASSER							
		QUOTATIONS							
		QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT
	Labor & Materials for the Installation of Streetlights at Brgy. Landoc Alaminos City, Pangasinan	All	L.S		94,939.00		95,230.00		95,960.00

No.	DESCRIPTION	SUPPLIERS	JAJO GENERAL MERCHANDISING			ARLENE DE LEON GEN. MDSE		WMJ TRADING	
		CANVASSER							
		QUOTATIONS							
		QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT
	GI pipes 2 S-40	13	pcs	2,500.00	32,500.00	2,505.00	32,565.00	2,510.00	32,630.00
	Umbrella shade	13	sets	465.00	6,045.00	465.00	6,045.00	470.00	6,110.00
	Bulb	13	pcs	210.00	2,730.00	215.00	2,795.00	220.00	2,860.00
	Duplex wire #6	750	mtrs	35.00	26,250.00	38.00	28,500.00	38.00	28,500.00
	TW wire 314	30	mtrs	65.00	1,950.00	68.00	2,040.00	69.00	2,070.00
	Electric tape	3	rolls	35.00	105.00	36.00	108.00	38.00	114.00
	Portland Cement	5	bags	225.00	1,125.00	226.00	1,130.00	227.00	1,135.00
					70,705.00		73,183.00		73,419.00

No.	DESCRIPTION	SUPPLIERS	C-FARM ENTERPRISES			FERECAS		PAFAMCO	
		CANVASSER							
		QUOTATIONS							
		QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT

	Robin Engine (EY28C 7.5 HP)	5	units	20,750.00	103,750.00	22,400.00	112,000.00	22,960.00	114,800.00
--	-----------------------------	---	-------	-----------	-------------------	-----------	-------------------	-----------	-------------------

No.	DESCRIPTION	SUPPLIERS		HUNDRED ISLANDS SERVICE STATION		PETRON GAS STATION		PRIME ENERGY	
		CANVASSER							
		QUOTATIONS							
		QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT
	Power Diesel	4000	liters	50.16	200,640.00	50.17	200,680.00	50.18	200,720.00

JUNE

No.	DESCRIPTION	SUPPLIERS		WMJ TRADING		ARLENE DE LEON GENERAL MDSE.		MCJEB TRADING	
		CANVASSER							
		QUOTATIONS							
		QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT
	Desktop Computer Intel core i3 processor i3-2100 3ghz Hard disk drive, seagate 1TB SATA 7200 rpm, super multi data drive w/ lightscribe technology Motherboard, ASUS P8 861. MLx Intel HGI, LGS 1155 2DDR3 1333 Memory 2GB Monitor, Samsung 22'LED black Software, MS P2C-00880 window 7 Basic 32 bit english DVD, writer Lite on Video card, GF210 1GB 64 bit DDR3 Mouse, MS USI-00030 lite optical Keyboard, A4 tech UPS, Inter 600 VA black USB Flash drive Licensed Window 7	1	unit		52,000.00		52,500.00		53,000.00

No.	DESCRIPTION	SUPPLIERS		WMJ TRADING		ARLENE DE LEON GENERAL MDSE.		MCJEB TRADING	
		CANVASSER							

NO.	DESCRIPTION	QUOTATIONS							
		QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT
	Umbrella shade	10	pcs	462.00	4,620.00	465.00	4,650.00	470.00	4,700.00
	Photocell	1	pcs	330.00	330.00	335.00	335.00	340.00	340.00
	Daylight bulb, 23W	10	pcs	220.00	2,200.00	225.00	2,250.00	230.00	2,300.00
	Bulb receptacle	10	pcs	95.00	950.00	98.00	980.00	100.00	1,000.00
	THHN wire 2.0mm	50	m	22.00	1,100.00	25.00	1,250.00	30.00	1,500.00
	Duplex wire #6	440	m	32.00	14,080.00	35.00	15,400.00	40.00	17,600.00
	Secondary rack	10	sets	225.00	2,250.00	230.00	2,300.00	235.00	2,350.00
	GI pipe 2'	10	pcs	2,500.00	25,000.00	2,600.00	26,000.00	2,700.00	27,000.00
	Electrical tape	4	rolls	40.00	160.00	45.00	180.00	48.00	192.00
	Portland cement	10	bags	225.00	2,250.00	230.00	2,300.00	235.00	2,350.00
	1/4 x 4 x 8 Ordinary plywood	1	pc	395.00	395.00	400.00	400.00	450.00	450.00
	2 x 2 x 12 Good lumber	2	pcs	220.00	440.00	225.00	450.00	230.00	460.00
	Washed sand	2	cu.m	600.00	1,200.00	700.00	1,400.00	750.00	1,500.00
	Screened gravel	1.5	cu.m	600.00	900.00	700.00	1,050.00	750.00	1,125.00
	Welding rod	2	kg	90.00	180.00	95.00	190.00	100.00	200.00
	CWN 1'	1	kg	70.00	70.00	75.00	75.00	80.00	80.00
	CWN 2'	1	kg	70.00	70.00	75.00	75.00	80.00	80.00
	10mm x 6m RSB	2	pcs	155.00	310.00	160.00	320.00	165.00	330.00
	DOL magnetic switch	1	pc	2,050.00	2,050.00	2,150.00	2,150.00	2,160.00	2,160.00
	Entrance cap 3/4	2	pcs	80.00	160.00	85.00	170.00	90.00	180.00
	RSC conduit 3/4	2	pcs	850.00	1,700.00	860.00	1,720.00	865.00	1,730.00
	Lock nut 3/4	2	pcs	5.00	10.00	7.00	14.00	8.00	16.00
	RSC elbow 3/4	2	pcs	45.00	90.00	50.00	100.00	55.00	110.00
	THHN wire 8mm	10	m	76.00	760.00	80.00	800.00	90.00	900.00
	C-clamp 3/4	81	pcs	5.00	405.00	7.00	567.00	8.00	648.00
	Meter Base C-100	1	pc	500.00	500.00	550.00	550.00	600.00	600.00
	Wood Screw 1/4	4	pcs	1.50	6.00	3.00	12.00	3.50	14.00
	KWH meter C-100	1	pc	770.00	770.00	790.00	790.00	850.00	850.00
					62,591.00		65,967.00		70,181.00

No.	DESCRIPTION	SUPPLIERS	HUNDRED ISLANDS SERVICE STATION			PRIME ENERGY		PETRON GAS STATION	
		CANVASSER							
		QUOTATIONS							
		QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT
	Power Diesel	6000	liters	47.12	282,720.00	47.13	282,780.00	47.14	282,840.00

No.	DESCRIPTION	SUPPLIERS	WMJ TRADING			ARLENE DE LEON GENERAL MDSE.		MCJEB TRADING	
		CANVASSER							
		QUOTATIONS							
		QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT
	Computer Laptop Intel Core I7-2630QM 2.0ghz 750gb hdd dvd wr/cam/wifi/6cell w/bag 14' HD LED Bluetooth / card reader gigabit lan WIN 7 Home Prem Color:black Lenovoideapad Y470 black	1	unit		64,000.00		64,800.00		66,000.00

No.	DESCRIPTION	SUPPLIERS	WMJ TRADING			ARLENE DE LEON GENERAL MDSE.		MCJEB TRADING	
		CANVASSER							
		QUOTATIONS							
		QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT
	Generator set 2500KVA	1	unit	23,000.00	23,000.00	24,500.00	24,500.00	24,500.00	24,500.00
	3 gang outlet	6	pcs	120.00	720.00	120.00	720.00	125.00	750.00
	1 gang heavy duty outlet	1	pc	100.00	100.00	100.00	100.00	110.00	110.00
	TW #2	2	bxs	4,300.00	8,600.00	4,355.00	8,710.00	4,400.00	8,800.00
	THHN #12	50	m	35.00	1,750.00	40.00	2,000.00	40.00	2,000.00
	Plastic moulding	2	pcs	145.00	290.00	160.00	320.00	160.00	320.00
	Junction box w/cover	2	pcs	35.00	70.00	40.00	80.00	40.00	80.00
	Flexible hose 1/2	20	m	15.00	300.00	15.00	300.00	15.00	300.00
	Surface box	2	pcs	50.00	100.00	60.00	120.00	50.00	100.00
	Battery double D x 36	1	bxs	39.00	39.00	42.00	42.00	40.00	40.00
	PVC pipe 1/2	4	pcs	14.00	56.00	20.00	80.00	95.00	380.00
	Solvent	1	can	120.00	120.00	120.00	120.00	125.00	125.00
	PVC elbow 1/2	4	pcs	15.00	60.00	25.00	100.00	20.00	80.00
	PVC tee 1/2	4	pcs	15.00	60.00	25.00	100.00	20.00	80.00
	Faucet HD	2	pcs	265.00	530.00	280.00	560.00	275.00	550.00
	Screened sand	1	load	2,500.00	2,500.00	2,800.00	2,800.00	2,800.00	2,800.00
	Portland cement	10	bags	225.00	2,250.00	225.00	2,250.00	225.00	2,250.00
	Tarpaulin 4 x 8	5	pcs	1,280.00	6,400.00	1,300.00	6,500.00	1,280.00	6,400.00
	Ordinary plywood 1/4	5	pcs	430.00	2,150.00	450.00	2,250.00	450.00	2,250.00

CWN #1	0.5	kls	80.00	40.00	85.00	42.50	85.00	42.50
				50,500.00		51,694.50		53,357.50

No.	DESCRIPTION	SUPPLIERS		NATIONAL BOOK STORE INC.		REX BOOK STORE		MARIGOLD BOOK STORE	
		CANVASSER							
		QUOTATIONS							
		QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT
	RIPLEY'S BELIEVE IT OR NOT	1	copy	895.00	895.00	920.00	920.00	1,000.00	1,000.00
	STERLING BK OF BUS. LETTERS	1	copy	115.00	115.00	130.00	130.00	150.00	150.00
	IMPRESSIVE ESSAY WRITING SKILL	1	copy	155.00	155.00	160.00	160.00	180.00	180.00
	DEVELOPING SKILLS IN GRAMMAR-1	2	copies	245.00	490.00	225.00	450.00	300.00	600.00
	ENGLISH: ITS MEANING, FORMS	2	copies	185.00	370.00	189.00	378.00	250.00	500.00
	GENERAL PSYCHOLOGY	2	copies	395.00	790.00	400.00	800.00	450.00	900.00
	PRIMER ON BARANGAY	2	copies	225.00	450.00	300.00	600.00	320.00	640.00
	INTRODUCTION TO PHILOSOPHY	2	copies	485.00	970.00	500.00	1,000.00	520.00	1,040.00
	FAMILY CODE OF THE PHILS 2010 EDITION	2	copies	895.00	1,790.00	900.00	1,800.00	980.00	1,960.00
	ESSENTIAL LOGIC REVEISED EDITION	1	copy	585.00	585.00	600.00	600.00	660.00	660.00
	220 COMPREHENSIVE LETTER	1	copy	569.00	569.00	575.00	575.00	598.00	598.00
	GUINNESS WORLD RECORDS	1	copy	1,225.00	1,225.00	1,500.00	1,500.00	1,800.00	1,800.00
	NEW POLICE ACT OF 1998	2	copies	165.00	330.00	180.00	360.00	190.00	380.00
	BIR ISSUANCES: EXC	2	copies	495.00	990.00	495.00	990.00	498.00	996.00
	INTORDUCTION TO POLITICAL SCIENCE	2	copies	495.00	990.00	495.00	990.00	500.00	1,000.00
	DR. JOSE RIZAL'S RELIGIOUS	2	copies	185.00	370.00	195.00	390.00	220.00	440.00
	PUBLIC ADMINISTRATION	2	copies	285.00	570.00	280.00	560.00	300.00	600.00
	SINING NG PAGBIGKAS, MGA TULA	2	copies	245.00	490.00	255.00	510.00	285.00	570.00
	EXPANDED SENIOR CITIZEN'S ACT	2	copies	95.00	190.00	100.00	200.00	200.00	400.00
	ANTHROPOLOGICAL	2	copies	495.00	990.00	510.00	1,020.00	580.00	1,160.00
	COLLEGE ACCOUNTING - 1	2	copies	395.00	790.00	400.00	800.00	420.00	840.00
	STATISTICS FOR FILIPINO STUDENT	2	copies	495.00	990.00	499.00	998.00	520.00	1,040.00
	PRINCIPLES OF ECONOMICS	2	copies	435.00	870.00	439.00	878.00	480.00	960.00
	GENERAL STATISTICS 3ED TXT/WB	2	copies	535.00	1,070.00	939.00	1,878.00	980.00	1,960.00
	DISCRETE MATHEMATICS 1	2	copies	415.00	830.00	419.00	838.00	500.00	1,000.00
	UNDERSTANDING RESEARCH METHODS	2	copies	798.00	1,596.00	798.00	1,596.00	820.00	1,640.00
	INTORDUCTION TO EDUCATION	2	copies	595.00	1,190.00	999.00	1,998.00	1,000.00	2,000.00
	WORLD OF CHEMISTRY PHILIPPINE	1	copy	325.00	325.00	329.00	329.00	350.00	350.00
	HANDBOOK OF ELECTRONICS	1	copy	685.00	685.00	689.00	689.00	700.00	700.00
	MODERN METHODS IN TEACHER TRAI	2	copies	375.00	750.00	379.00	758.00	390.00	780.00
	STATISTICS FOR UNIVERSITY STUD	1	copy	295.00	295.00	299.00	299.00	320.00	320.00
	MGA LIBANGAN NG BATANG PINOY	2	copies	265.00	530.00	269.00	538.00	289.00	578.00

GENERAL SOCIOLOGY: A SIMPLIFIED	1	copy	335.00	335.00	339.00	339.00	359.00	359.00
HANDBOOK IN LEGAL BASES OF EDU	2	copies	345.00	690.00	349.00	698.00	359.00	718.00
INTRODUCTION TO EARTH SCIENCE	2	copies	295.00	590.00	299.00	598.00	320.00	640.00
WORLD OF PHYSICS PHILIPPINE ED	2	copies	375.00	750.00	379.00	758.00	400.00	800.00
WORLD OF BIOLOGY PHILIPPINE ED	2	copies	295.00	590.00	299.00	598.00	320.00	640.00
TY ELECTRICITY	2	copies	945.00	1,890.00	949.00	1,898.00	989.00	1,978.00
ENTREPRENEURSHIP	1	copy	495.00	495.00	499.00	499.00	520.00	520.00
WORLD ALMANAC AND BOOK OF FACT	2	copies	445.00	890.00	449.00	898.00	520.00	1,040.00
SINING NG PAKIKIPAGTALASTASAN	2	copies	495.00	990.00	499.00	998.00	520.00	1,040.00
ADVANCED WRITING FOR COLLEGE	2	copies	345.00	690.00	349.00	698.00	389.00	778.00
RESEARCH WRITING FOR BEGINNERS	2	copies	285.00	570.00	289.00	578.00	299.00	598.00
RESEARCH AND STATISTICS WITH	2	copies	795.00	1,590.00	289.00	578.00	820.00	1,640.00
TEACHER'S GUIDE FOR PROMOTION	2	copies	295.00	590.00	799.00	1,598.00	320.00	640.00
MODERN FOOD SERVICE PURCHASING	2	copies	545.00	1,090.00	299.00	598.00	989.00	1,978.00
FEASIBILITY STUDY HANDBOOK	2	copies	165.00	330.00	949.00	1,898.00	229.00	458.00
ENTREPRENEURSHIP	2	copies	275.00	550.00	169.00	338.00	300.00	600.00
SAMU'T SARING DULANG PAMBATA	2	copies	265.00	530.00	279.00	558.00	289.00	578.00
ANG BAGONG PAMAHAYAGAN SA FIL.	2	copies	385.00	770.00	269.00	538.00	489.00	978.00
KORESPONDENSIYA SA FILIPINO	2	copies	365.00	730.00	389.00	778.00	500.00	1,000.00
PHILIPPINE TAXATION HANDBOOK	2	copies	475.00	950.00	385.00	770.00	495.00	990.00
MASINING NA PAGPAPAHAYAG	2	copies	435.00	870.00	495.00	990.00	465.00	930.00
HANDBOOK IN BUSINESS TECHNOLOGY	2	copies	285.00	570.00	465.00	930.00	285.00	570.00
METHODS OF RESEARCH THESIS WRITING	2	copies	595.00	1,190.00	285.00	570.00	595.00	1,190.00
LOCAL GOVERNMENT CODE OF 1991	2	copies	765.00	1,530.00	595.00	1,190.00	785.00	1,570.00
LOCAL GOVERNMENT CODE OF 1991	2	copies	695.00	1,390.00	785.00	1,570.00	695.00	1,390.00
SEPARATION OF POWERS AND IMPEACHM	1	copy	245.00	245.00	695.00	695.00	245.00	245.00
COMMENTS ON COOPERATIVE CODE	2	copies	495.00	990.00	245.00	490.00	495.00	990.00
REVISED PENAL CODE VOL. 3 Ob-SB	2	copies	1,700.00	3,400.00	495.00	990.00	1,900.00	3,800.00
PRINCIPLES OF TOURISM NP	2	copies	195.00	390.00	1,700.00	3,400.00	220.00	440.00
OTHER PHIL. HIST. TB BK 2 NP	2	copies	295.00	590.00	195.00	390.00	320.00	640.00
RESTAURANT MANAGEMENT : PRATICAL	2	copies	195.00	390.00	295.00	590.00	220.00	440.00
ANTHOLOGY OF WORLD LETIRATURE	2	copies	395.00	790.00	195.00	390.00	425.00	850.00
SUCCESSFUL SELLING STRATEGIES	2	copies	98.50	197.00	395.00	790.00	120.00	240.00
CRIMINAL, INVESTIGATION RP: PROC	2	copies	735.00	1,470.00	98.50	197.00	800.00	1,600.00
INTRODUCTION TO TOURISM	2	copies	225.00	450.00	765.00	1,530.00	300.00	600.00
OTHER PHIL. HIST. TB BK 1 NP	2	copies	295.00	590.00	225.00	450.00	345.00	690.00
COLLEGE READING & WRITING	2	copies	375.00	750.00	295.00	590.00	345.00	690.00
RIZAL: HIS LEGACY TO PHIL. SOCIE	2	copies	275.00	550.00	395.00	790.00	320.00	640.00
ANTHOLOGY OF ENGLISH	2	copies	395.00	790.00	295.00	590.00	450.00	900.00

COLLEGE ENGLISH FOR TODAY 2: NE	2	copies	395.00	790.00	395.00	790.00	450.00	900.00
OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT MODELS:	2	copies	395.00	790.00	395.00	790.00	450.00	900.00
CRITICAL THINKING IN WRITTEN	2	copies	375.00	750.00	395.00	790.00	450.00	900.00
GRAMMAR BOOK 2ED NP: ESL/EFL	2	copies	750.00	1,500.00	395.00	790.00	1,300.00	2,600.00
INTRO TO LINGUISTICS NP	1	copy	595.00	595.00	950.00	950.00	700.00	700.00
BASIC PROBABILITY	2	copies	375.00	750.00	595.00	1,190.00	450.00	900.00
TEXTBOOK IN POLICE PERSONNEL	2	copies	398.00	796.00	395.00	790.00	450.00	900.00
TEACHING & LEARNING LOGIC	2	copies	495.00	990.00	398.00	796.00	620.00	1,240.00
DEVELOPMENTAL CHARACTERISTICS	2	copies	467.00	934.00	495.00	990.00	620.00	1,240.00
JOSE RIZAL SOCIAL	2	copies	315.00	630.00	467.00	934.00	515.00	1,030.00
BANKING THEORY & PRAC REVISED	1	copy	260.00	260.00	315.00	315.00	460.00	460.00
DOMESTIC TOURISM (NP): Z NEW ED	2	copies	245.00	490.00	260.00	520.00	445.00	890.00
COLG ENGLISH FOR TODAY 1 NEW	2	copies	425.00	850.00	245.00	490.00	645.00	1,290.00
BAR REVIEW COMPANION CIVIL LAW	2	copies	800.00	1,600.00	425.00	850.00	1,000.00	2,000.00
FUNDAMENTALS OF PROFESSIONAL	2	copies	295.00	590.00	800.00	1,600.00	495.00	990.00
CONSUMER BEHAVIOR IN THE 21ST	2	copies	595.00	1,190.00	295.00	590.00	795.00	1,590.00
SUCCESSFUL EVENT MANAGEMENT	2	copies	250.00	500.00	595.00	1,190.00	450.00	900.00
BUSINESS MATHEMATICS	1	copy	275.00	275.00	250.00	250.00	495.00	495.00
ACCTNG FOR HOTELS & RESTAURANT	1	copy	400.00	400.00	295.00	295.00	600.00	600.00
STRATEGIC PLANNING IN EDUCATION	2	copies	417.00	834.00	400.00	800.00	617.00	1,234.00
SMART GDE TO APPREHENTICEHIP	2	copies	287.00	574.00	417.00	834.00	487.00	974.00
SPEAK SUCCESSFULLY	2	copies	410.00	820.00	287.00	574.00	610.00	1,220.00
KRITIKA MA PAGBASA AT AKADEMI	2	copies	250.00	500.00	410.00	820.00	450.00	900.00
SCIENCE OF PSYCHOLOGY	1	copy	370.00	370.00	250.00	250.00	490.00	490.00
ADVANCED ACCOUNTING VOL.2 2010 ED	2	copies	380.00	760.00	370.00	740.00	480.00	960.00
LANGUAGE	2	copies	220.00	440.00	380.00	760.00	300.00	600.00
INTRO TO GUIDANCE & CONSELING	2	copies	225.00	450.00	220.00	440.00	325.00	650.00
SIMPLE ELECTONICS: BASIC	2	copies	350.00	700.00	225.00	450.00	750.00	1,500.00
SOCIOLOGY 13ED NP	2	copies	958.00	1,916.00	650.00	1,300.00	1,000.00	2,000.00
GUIDE ON WAGE ORDER AND MINIMUM	2	copies	375.00	750.00	958.00	1,916.00	495.00	990.00
EMPLOYEE TRANSFER AND DEMOTION	2	copies	347.00	694.00	395.00	790.00	480.00	960.00
MATHEMATICS OF INVESTMENT REVI	1	copy	275.00	275.00	347.00	347.00	395.00	395.00
SOCIAL PHILOSOPHY 2: INCLUDING	2	copies	149.00	298.00	295.00	590.00	159.00	318.00
ENGLISH 4: ORAL COMM IN CONTEXT	2	copies	344.00	688.00	149.00	298.00	444.00	888.00
ELEMENTS OF PUBLIC SPEAKING	1	copy	455.00	455.00	344.00	344.00	655.00	655.00
ESSENTIALS OF RESEARCH AMD BUS	2	copies	350.00	700.00	455.00	910.00	750.00	1,500.00
PRIN OF MENTAL HYGIENE 5ED	2	copies	125.00	250.00	650.00	1,300.00	325.00	650.00
CAREER CIVIL SER	2	copies	275.00	550.00	125.00	250.00	395.00	790.00
FAMILY CODEOF THE PHIL W/ ADD	2	copies	235.00	470.00	295.00	590.00	365.00	730.00

COST ACCOUNTING 2012 ED	2	copies	380.00	760.00	265.00	530.00	398.00	796.00
TOURISM NP: CONCEPT	1	copy	1,358.00	1,358.00	380.00	380.00	1,769.00	1,769.00
ADVANCED ACCOUNTING VOL.1 2011 ED	1	copy	450.00	450.00	1,658.00	1,658.00	800.00	800.00
ADVANCED ACCOUNTING VOL.2 2011 ED	2	copies	450.00	900.00	450.00	900.00	550.00	1,100.00
PANITIKAN NG LAHI PANGKOLEHIYO	2	copies	417.00	834.00	450.00	900.00	500.00	1,000.00
STUDENTS MANUAL ON THE CON	2	copies	497.00	994.00	417.00	834.00	597.00	1,194.00
CONSTITUTION MADE SIMPE 3E 10	2	copies	376.00	752.00	497.00	994.00	676.00	1,352.00
LAW ON PARTNERSHIP	2	copies	578.00	1,156.00	376.00	752.00	878.00	1,756.00
CAMPUS JOURNALISM 2ED	2	copies	480.00	960.00	878.00	1,756.00	680.00	1,360.00
WRITING BUSINESS LETTERS	2	copies	375.00	750.00	480.00	960.00	678.00	1,356.00
TEXTBOOK ON THE PHILIPPINE CON	2	copies	495.00	990.00	378.00	756.00	698.00	1,396.00
PARTNERSHIP & CORP ACCTNG 3E	2	copies	325.00	650.00	498.00	996.00	628.00	1,256.00
BASIC ACCOUNTING 3E 2009-2010	1	copy	325.00	325.00	328.00	328.00	628.00	628.00
AUDITING THEORY 2011-2012 EDITION	2	copies	400.00	800.00	328.00	656.00	600.00	1,200.00
ADVANCED SPEECH COMM 2009	2	copies	368.00	736.00	400.00	800.00	668.00	1,336.00
MATHEMATICS OF INVESTMENT 2010	2	copies	497.00	994.00	368.00	736.00	697.00	1,394.00
WORLD LITERATURE LITERARY GEMS	2	copies	390.00	780.00	497.00	994.00	690.00	1,380.00
GRAMMAR FIRST: COMMUNICATIVE	2	copies	440.00	880.00	390.00	780.00	660.00	1,320.00
ELEMENTS OF ONVESTMENT MATHEMA	2	copies	310.00	620.00	440.00	880.00	610.00	1,220.00
BUSINESS ETHICS & SOCIAL RESPO	2	copies	413.00	826.00	310.00	620.00	616.00	1,232.00
TECHNIQUES IN SOLVING ALGEBRA	2	copies	165.00	330.00	413.00	826.00	168.00	336.00
OMNIBUS ELEC CODE OF THE PHIL	2	copies	430.00	860.00	168.00	336.00	660.00	1,320.00
FIRE CODE OF THE PHIL IMPL	2	copies	355.00	710.00	430.00	860.00	688.00	1,376.00
FUND DANCE STEPS	2	copies	400.00	800.00	388.00	776.00	600.00	1,200.00
LEX PARETO NOTES VOLUME 1 2010	2	copies	400.00	800.00	400.00	800.00	600.00	1,200.00
LEX PARETO NOTES VOLUME 2 2010	2	copies	400.00	800.00	400.00	800.00	600.00	1,200.00
LEX PARETO NOTES VOLUME 4 2010	2	copies	400.00	800.00	400.00	800.00	600.00	1,200.00
FINGERPRINTING: MEANS OF PERSON	2	copies	550.00	1,100.00	400.00	800.00	890.00	1,780.00
INRODUCTION TO ASIA: HISTORY	2	copies	247.00	494.00	890.00	1,780.00	267.00	534.00
ENHANCING CREATIVITY AMONG FIL.	2	copies	200.00	400.00	247.00	494.00	200.00	400.00
CLASSROOM EXPERIENCES WITH YOU	2	copies	243.00	486.00	200.00	400.00	266.00	532.00
HANDBOOK OF PRINVIPLS OF TEACHING	2	copies	292.00	584.00	243.00	486.00	292.00	584.00
TECHBUCAL WRITING IN THIS ERA	2	copies	420.00	840.00	292.00	584.00	620.00	1,240.00
MGA PANITIKAN NG PILIPINAS	2	copies	298.00	596.00	420.00	840.00	298.00	596.00
JOSE RIZAL WORKS	2	copies	250.00	500.00	298.00	596.00	290.00	580.00
LEZ PARETO NOTES VOLUME 3 2010	2	copies	400.00	800.00	290.00	580.00	600.00	1,200.00
MANAGEMENT ADVISORY SERVICES 2	1	copy	600.00	600.00	400.00	400.00	600.00	600.00
AUDITING THEORY FOR	2	copies	450.00	900.00	600.00	1,200.00	690.00	1,380.00
CRIMINOLOGICAL RESEARCH	2	copies	495.00	990.00	490.00	980.00	698.00	1,396.00

OMNIBUS ELECTION CODE	2	copies	225.00	450.00	498.00	996.00	228.00	456.00
ASSESSING THE BEHAVIOR OF YOUNG	2	copies	404.00	808.00	228.00	456.00	606.00	1,212.00
ASSESSMENT OF STUDENT LEARNING	2	copies	315.00	630.00	404.00	808.00	618.00	1,236.00
PHILIPPINE HISTORY: EXPANDED & UPDATED	2	copies	395.00	790.00	318.00	636.00	698.00	1,396.00
JOSE RIZAL BUHAY MGA GINAWA	2	copies	295.00	590.00	398.00	796.00	298.00	596.00
FACILITATING LEARNING: A METACOGNITIVE APPROACH	2	copies	320.00	640.00	298.00	596.00	620.00	1,240.00
CHILD DEVELOPMENT	2	copies	350.00	700.00	320.00	640.00	690.00	1,380.00
RESEARCH: SIMPLIFIED GUIDE TO RESEARCH	2	copies	450.00	900.00	390.00	780.00	690.00	1,380.00
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT VOLUME 1	2	copies	450.00	900.00	490.00	980.00	690.00	1,380.00
UNIVERSITY PHYSICS 1	2	copies	698.00	1,396.00	490.00	980.00	698.00	1,396.00
UNIVERSITY PHYSICS 2	2	copies	458.00	916.00	698.00	1,396.00	688.00	1,376.00
MANAGERIAL ACCOUNTING 13ED NP	2	copies	750.00	1,500.00	488.00	976.00	790.00	1,580.00
ZOOLOGY 8ED NP	2	copies	598.00	1,196.00	790.00	1,580.00	898.00	1,796.00
BIOLOGY 4ED NP: TODAY & TOMORROW	2	copies	300.00	600.00	898.00	1,796.00	600.00	1,200.00
BASIC PROBABILITY	2	copies	375.00	750.00	300.00	600.00	678.00	1,356.00
CRIMINOLOGY 101	2	copies	350.00	700.00	378.00	756.00	690.00	1,380.00
RESEARCH BASED TEACHING	2	copies	200.00	400.00	390.00	780.00	200.00	400.00
LANGUAGE RESEARCH: PRINCIPLES	1	copy	235.00	235.00	200.00	200.00	268.00	268.00
FUNDAMENTALS OF BIOLOGY 1	2	copies	375.00	750.00	238.00	476.00	678.00	1,356.00
NATIONAL BUILDING CODE OF THE PHILIPPINES	2	copies	750.00	1,500.00	378.00	756.00	790.00	1,580.00
PRACTICAL ACCOUNTING 1 2011ED	2	copies	550.00	1,100.00	790.00	1,580.00	890.00	1,780.00
PRACTICAL ACCOUNTING 2 2011ED	2	copies	670.00	1,340.00	890.00	1,780.00	670.00	1,340.00
EXPLORING GEN. ORGANIC & BIOLOGY	2	copies	795.00	1,590.00	670.00	1,340.00	798.00	1,596.00
INTERMEDIATE ACCOUNTING PHILIPPINES	2	copies	1,198.00	2,396.00	798.00	1,596.00	1,198.00	2,396.00
ADVANCED ACCOUNTING VOL.1 2011 ED	2	copies	450.00	900.00	1,198.00	2,396.00	690.00	1,380.00
COST ACCOUNTING VOL. 2 2010 ED	2	copies	300.00	600.00	490.00	980.00	600.00	1,200.00
FUND OF ACCOUNTING BK 1 2010 ED	2	copies	756.00	1,512.00	300.00	600.00	786.00	1,572.00
BUS PLANNING MAN: PROJ FEASIBILITY	2	copies	250.00	500.00	786.00	1,572.00	290.00	580.00
ENGLISH FOR BUSINESS: GUIDE TO BUSINESS ENGLISH	2	copies	250.00	500.00	290.00	580.00	290.00	580.00
SOCIAL DIMENSIONS OF EDUC REV	2	copies	290.00	580.00	290.00	580.00	290.00	580.00
FUNDAMENTALS OF MATHEMATICS 1	2	copies	350.00	700.00	290.00	580.00	690.00	1,380.00
EXPANDED MEDICINE BLUE BOOK 4ED	2	copies	240.00	480.00	390.00	780.00	340.00	680.00
ART OF PUBLIC SPEAKING	1	copy	89.00	89.00	240.00	240.00	135.00	135.00
DICTIONARY OF QUOTATIONS	1	copy	279.00	279.00	129.00	129.00	136.00	136.00
7 STEPS TO EFFECTIVE WRITING	2	copies	145.00	290.00	279.00	558.00	168.00	336.00
GUIDE TO VALID DISMISSAL	2	copies	400.00	800.00	148.00	296.00	525.00	1,050.00
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT	2	copies	845.00	1,690.00	400.00	800.00	948.00	1,896.00
PUBLIC SPEAKING AND PERSONA-NP	1	copy	295.00	295.00	848.00	848.00	389.00	389.00
PUBLIC SPEAKING AND PROFESSION (NP)	2	copies	295.00	590.00	298.00	596.00	350.00	700.00

	Boat Ride	150	unit	1,100.00	165,000.00	1,150.00	172,500.00	1,200.00	180,000.00
--	-----------	-----	------	----------	-------------------	----------	-------------------	----------	-------------------

No.	DESCRIPTION	SUPPLIERS	LGK GUANZON INC.			HUNDRED ISLANDS MOTORBOAT ASSN.		HUNDRED ISLANDS MARINE TRANSPORT ASSN.	
		CANVASSER							
		QUOTATIONS							
		QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT
	MOTORCYCLE 125 Specifications: Engine: 4-stroke, OHC, Air-cooled Displacement:124.9cc Bore x Stroke: 52.4 x 57.9mm Starter System: Electric and Kick Strter Compression Ratio: 9:3:1 Gear System: Rotary 4 Gear Dimension: 1894 x 703 x 1078mm Wheel Base: 1,244 mm Dry Weight: 98.8 kg. Ignition System: DC-CDI Brake System :front:Hydraulic Disc Rear: Mechanical Leading Trailing Tire Size: front: 70/100-17M/C40P Rear: Mechanical Leading Trailing Battery: Electric Start MF Battery 12V-3.5AH Fuel Capacity: Exact is 3.7 ltrs (Approx 4.0 ltrs)	1	unit		66,969.82		67,268.00		68,794.00